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Undiarnauwnun1sujuRnu 5,281,478.87 13,150,684.47 17,601,752.36
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1. Budananaslszdnfou -
2. RuInNsUIANs
2.1 Guseldazay (Budusl sa. 2559 , Rumeldavandinil 1) 254,262,444.00
2.2 L‘Eummhzai’w 206,909,876.96
2.3 RuANosunsndLaznIELaETIIIY 30,897,009.77  492,069,330.73
3. WusUAITIUIa
nGuseldavan (3ude ne.61, Buseldazaudud 2) , 100,000,000.00
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swazduatudinsuinnsuaziusinssgunaveaiuseldaran 354,262,444.00 U

Rurnsunas Jydsuens feil
1. SUIANSBIANTAUATIZR 43,785,946.04 UMW
2. suAIngeing 56,396,694.38 UM
3. FUWIAINTINN 154,079,803.58 um
sedY 254,262,444.00 U
Wusdasigua Sadsuiens fedl
1. swmanglvy 50,000,000.00 uwW
2. sUIASNFIAN. 50,000,000.00 U
syuadY 100,000,000.00 UM
AsalanIaNAsUTMUAALsTETnatnvesiuTeldaza fell
Py .. Yauszann 2563 Yeuuszue 2564
7 578015 Uiy
Insunat Insuaa 2 lnsuna 3 Insuna 4
1 [FUIRNITANANTELATIEN 43,785,946.04 - 21,702,139.51 1,583,806.53 - 20,500,000.00
2 SUWﬂﬁﬂ?ﬂMEJ 56,396,694.38 - 29,322,214.02 | 27,074,480.36 - -
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uazdgnRurINUIATYRIRUNINUIZIN 206,909,876.96 UM
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3 [sumsnansine 1,059,984.92 442.33 6 0.9
S 206,909,876.96 | 243,888.70
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Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an important document. It shall

be kept in a secure place and not be placed under
any other person's custody. If the passbook is lost.

the account holder should inform the relevant
authority and the Bank immediately. failing which the
Bank shall not be held responsible for any loss or
damage in relation thereto.

Always bring this passbook, and your ID card or ather
identification document when you make a deposit or
withdrawal.

The balance shown in the passback will be deemed
carrect only if verified with the carrespending record
kept by the Bank.

. A correction in the passbook record is valid only when
accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer
of the Bank.

From time to time. the Bank will announce changes to
deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or
through other means as the Bank deems appropriate.

2.

3.

5.

Tydanii
Account No.

F Ui

%ﬁwwwwma

o -
TV
Authorized Sigrssurs




Aoy

u (Gou O
Y DEP. NO.
%

bl
™
A

DO

01/10/19
p1/11/18
12/11/19 o

12/11/13 001 REN TERM

27/12/19 002 DEP
27/12/19 002 NEW TERM

B2/01/20

Aida
CODE

B/F
B/F

INT

B/F

nogu wn aunio HIUay
WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE MACH. NO.
2 HA ®#

» 3 ’ LN A v
N .

*x%%x5,037,490
0

20827
xxxx%5,037,49 50827

.56

.56 s

* K KKK K *1,TSQJ.§4 xxx%x%5,050,187.80 0000
M ATE 1.0000% DUE 12/02/20

7500.00 #x#%x5,132,687.80 06607
1.0000% DUE 27/03/20 !
xx¥%x5,132,687.80 2082T

g

M/ _RATE

2
23
24
25
%
te sse

[y S
e eos
®

»
su  ses .

SUIATSASIMN S0 (Nvnzu)




witgavgenRusnsunang

d9UTNUMT UM INYIRY TR RYAEIATIN

¢ ,a

suAsnsive snwnauuBerian (Rueauuszunn) weitdyd 644-6-00381-1

a Sufl 31 Suman 2562

#OAAINADNINIIBUNMSUERSRAUY TuenUssIVING LY

CJ 2/ o i 0
uan Wangdiansdslusil

Ri)
o
LYVLYA
P
LRUNLIA
o
LUNLYA
o a
WBUNLIA
o o
LUVILYA
o
LRUNLUA
oo
LUNLUA
o«
LRUYILUA
o a2
LUNLUA
a a
L UNILYA
o
LUnNLYA
o«
LUVILUA
o
LUNLUA
P
LEUVILYA
o
LRUNLUA
o
LUNLUA
o a
LUNLYA
o &
LEUNLUA
o«
LAUVNLYA
o a
LEUNLUA
o &
LEUNLUA
o a
LEUVILUA
o &
LUVILYA
o
LAUNILUA
o
LUNLYA
o
LUVILYA
P
L UNLUA

o a2
LUNLUA

168748
10021699
10069494
10203275
10216591
10216623
10216664
10216706
10216707
10216708
10216710
10216712
10216714
10216715
10216718
10216719
10216722
10216723
10216727
10216739
10216740
10216741
10216744
10216745
10216747
10216748
10216750
10216752

YUY

el
aeled
el
el
aelw
ela
el
el
el
aeln
el
98T
gl
aele
el
i
el
el
A
ele
eln
aeln
Selak
%
ﬁhaﬂ,ﬁ
eln
el

el

welling Wauy

Audnilsdonziaui

as.uatinn Aanenad

weaEguany dlons

weEmgvaNy delony

wNEMgUAEINY dileny

wEgUaTny. flag

sensugns b seui s vyl uevnolgined gudn
wanialing wana

werinTengny uineesvdgfiyeaasiy
weEMgvaNY dalupy
avnudoanyivalan

unyyifo qunosju

UStm Useiudin AIA 971n
aluasyransuminerdenedgivasasy
wiaialin wana

U3 wemud lafiad iniesa Sirin
W3t 3 yw 10w gillneduea renihilindy e
aluasyransuminerdunudgfivadensiy
U3 woaud Lisiaa ineiadiia
U3t 3 yw 1o gilkaeduva reuihndindy Siin
MR.JOHN PATRICK BENLIRO
wisanialing wawa

veinTuwgny aminendonvdgiiyessasiy
wwamgvanu &l

wnenovgns Tudund unw.a i vyl usssgmes godn
WY aUugUn wasunnTInTel m1d tarwosuva fawayd

ddnsudsziudenudminfvalan

18/02/2554
9/02/2558
11/01/2559

- 28/10/2562

28/10/2562
26/11/2562
26/11/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562

. 24/12/2562

24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562
24/12/2562

0.50
2,460.00
2,844.32
900.00
4,200.00
900.00
3,900.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
4,000.00
900.00
100.00
140.00
2,300.00
4,400.00
1,000.00
14,844.00
10,614.00
17,500.00
23,967.00
12,329.00
37,990.00
1,800.00
11,000.00
3,900.00
18,000.00
12,900.00

847,364.00

U




JuiigativanRurnsuIANg

d9UT19N1 WUV RYAEIATIN

sunsngdlve snvauudmdan (Susuuseann) @antyd 644-6-00381-1

o AUl 31 Sureu 2562

UM

1,191,364.00

1,191,364.00

@uiidn 10216753 918 nsuasswns 2 dosuimsitufunasuiligaudonsinn  24/12/2562 133,640.00
wuilidn 10216754 91eld U3 Usziudin AIA S1i 24/12/2562 5,720.00
auiidn 10216755 dwld weyi qunony 24/12/2562 350.00
wawiiida 10220668 916l asnpudidesazRvalan 24/12/2562 300.00
uiidn 10220669 918K weieg sngnn wesnermnd wid seunemme fanes 20/12/2562 300.00
wuflida 10220670 916l% weanglan Judes 24/12/2562 600.00
il 10220672 S8l wiegsdnd gamsnuw 24/12/2562 301.18
wfida 10220673 910l5 UNANNE YU YIYUTIA ©24/12/2562 6,700.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-12-2019 18:07:00

02-12-2019 18:07:00
02-12-2019 18:08:00
02-12-2019 18:08:00
02-12-2019 18:08.00
02-12-2019 18:09:00
02-12-2019 18:09:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-1 2-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019 09:47:00
03-12-2019-17:00:00
03-12-2019 17:50:00
04-12-2019 14:57:00
04-12-2019 15:06:00

04-12-2019 15:20:00

644-6-00381-1
uAgRyasIa Account

U Status
uAgAyageas1 Branch
U Name
1,191,364.00  Available
Teller Id Transaction
90180 CBCA
980180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
90155 CBCA
90180 CBCA
420038 CWTPC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTPC

Currency

THB
Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
1,191,364.00

Description
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10216697 TRCBR#1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Cheque No.
10216631

10216639
102j 6666
10216682
10216644
10216655

10216658

10216697
10216699
10216698
10216671

10216669

Amount Balance
-4,400.00 1,354,228.00

-5,700.00 1,348,528.00
-12,000.00 1,336,528.00
-17,300.00 1,319,228.00
-17,500.00 1,301,728.00
-52,562.00 1,249,166.00
-68,780.00 1,180,386.00

15,420.00 1,195,806.00

1,400.00 1,197,206.00
29,963.00 1,227,169.00
9,460.00 1,236,629.00
9,500.00 1,246,129.00
400.00 1,246,529.00

15,680.00 1,262,209.00

20,000.00 1,282,209.00

50,000.00 1,332,209.00

35,000.00 1,367,209.00

8,000.00 1,375,209.00

-4,320.00 1,379,529.00

23,026.00 1,402,555.00

31,800.00 1,434,355.00

875.00 1,435,230.00
30,000.00 1,465,230.00
53,400.00 1,518,630.00

2,063.76 1,520,693.76
4,550.00 1,525,243.76
2,632.01 1,627,775.77
4,335.00 1,632,110.77
5,103.91 1,537,214.68

-590.00 1,536,624.68

-750.00 1,535,874.68
-42,880.00 1,492,994.68

-133,540.00 1,359,454.68

-849,834.00 509,620.68

Init Br
0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

0644

0644

0644




04-12-2019 16:19:00
04-12-2019 17:00:00
04-12-2019 17:00:00
04-12-2019 17:00:00
06-12-2019 11:19:00
06-12-2019 11:19:00
09-12-2019 17:00:00
09-12-2019 17:00:00
09-12-2019 18:17:00
09-12-2019 18:17:00
09-12-2019 18:17:00
09-12-2019 18:18;00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17.00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:18:00
16-12-2019 18:07:00
16-12-2019 18:08:00
16-12-2019 18:08:00
16-12-2019 18:08:00
19-12-2019 15:24:00
20-12-2019 09:45:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00

20-12-2019 09:49:00

20-12-2019 09:49:00

20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-1 2-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 09:49:00
20-12-2019 11:53:00
23-12-2019 09:46.00

23-12-2019 09:46:00

551007
90155
90155
90155
93999
93999
90155
90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
420038
931002
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
420038
931001

931001

CWTRC
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
BPDWT
BPDWT
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CWCH
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWCH
BCD14

BCD14

6326009324

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216632TRCBR#1
CB Debit
Round1;CK#10216620TRCBR#1
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216661TRCBR#1
Pibulsongkam R

Pibulsongkam R

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10216638TRCBR#1
CB Debit '
Round1:CK#10216680TRCBR#1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
§1BK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
EI;K:Z SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
S$BK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:549 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:549 {CAS INCL R1
E?K:M SBR:5349 ICAS INCL

SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS INCL
R1

. GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682.

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10216670 -354.00 509,266.68
10216632 -1,000.00 508,266.68
10216620 -1,200.00 507,066.68
10216661 -1,800.00 505,266.68
-32,112.51 473,154.17
-324,716.17 148,438.00
10216638 -1,700.00 146,738.00
10216680 -1,800.00 144,838.00
10216627 -140.00 144,798.00
10216673 -350.00 144,448.00
10216636 -10,646.00 133,802.00
10216657 -15,221.00 118,581.00
10216619 -2,000.00 116,581.00
10203280 -2,300.00 114,281.00
10216628 -2,300.00 111,981.00
10216598 -5,720.00 106,261 .00
10216672 -5,720.00 100,541.00
10216665 -18,000.00 82,541.00
10216625 -100.00 82,441.00
10216692 -300.00 82,141.00
10216635 -16,283.00 65,858.00
10216656 -26,742.00 39,116.00
10216612 -1,320.00 37,796.00
1,277,205.75 1,315,001.75
304,000.00 1,619,001.75
27,417.00 1,646,418.75
388,015.00 2,034,433.75
304,050.00 2,338,483.75
785,470.00 3,123,953.756
19,228,452.90 22,352,406.65
612,500.00 22,964,906.65
88,000.00 23,052,906.65
8,250.00 23,061,156.65
7,500.00 23,068,656.65
12,500.00 23,081,156.65
10216696 -580.00 23,080,566.65

43,450.00 23,124,016.65

37,015.00 23,161,031.65

0644
0700
0700
0700
108682
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0644
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0644
108682

108682




23-12-2019 08:46.00

23-12-2019 09:46:00

23-12-2019 18:07:00

23-12-2019 18:07:00

24-12-2019 09:29:00

24-12-2019 09:30:00

24-12-2019 09:32:00

24-12-2019 09:33:00

24-12-2019 09:35.00

24-12-2019 09:36:00

24-12-2019 09:37:00

24-12-2019 09:38:00

24-12-2019 09:39:00

'24-12-2019 09:40:00

24-12-2019 09:56:00
24-12-2019 09:56:00
24-12-2019 10:33:00
24-12-2019 10:35:00
24-12-2019 10:41:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
24-12-2019 18:15:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
25-12-2019 18:21:.00
25-12-2019 18:21.00
25-12-2019 18:22:00
25-12-2019 18:22:00
25-12-2019 18:23:.00
25-12-2019 18:23:00
26-12-2019 04:30:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:4é100
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00
26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

931001
931001
90180
90180
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
420038
931001
931001
13935
13935
13935
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
90181
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

‘CWTRC

CWTRC
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCACR
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL Rt

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SBK:66 SBR:351 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R3
GFMIS/108682
GFMI18/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMI18/108682

10216621

10216662

10216702

102208661

10216730

10220664

10216700

10216701

10216728

10216729

10220662

10220663

10216724

10216725

10216726

10216733

10216704

10220666

10216732

10216742

10216709

10216743

10220665

10216703

10216731

10216703

47,147.56 23,208,179.21
13,113.00 23,221,292.21
-4,000.00 23,217,292.21
-11,000.00 23,206,292.21
-1,400,381.82 21,805,910.39
-12,500.00 21,793,410.39
-877,915.10 20,915,495.29
-1,018,878.35 19,896,616.94
-56,158.00 19,840,458.94
-10,208.00 19,830,250.94
-185,452.00 19,644,798.94
-8,448.00 19,636,350.94
-98,667.00 19,537,683.94
-19,293.00 19,518,390.94
151,067.29 19,669,458.23
1,814,841.68 21,484,299.91
-60,260.56 21,424,039.35
-80,465.00 21,343,574.35
-15,731,084.27 5,612,490.08
-34,300.00 5,578,190.08
-53,900.00 5,524,290.08
-93,200.00 5,431,090.08
-576,579.00 4,854,511.08
-660.00 4,853,851.08
-2,800.00 4,851,051.08
-12,300.00 4,838,751.08
-29,100.00 4,809,651.08
-214,600.00 4,595,051.08
-871,900.00 3,723,151.08
214,600.00 3,937,751.08
111,552.00 4,049,303.08
1,000.00 4,050,303.08
180.00 4,050,483.08
1,400.00 4,051,883.08
5,990.00 4,057,873.08
2,580.00 4,060,453.08
4,270.00 4,064,723.08

56,500.00 4,121,223.08

108682
108682
0700
0700
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
108682
108682
0644
0644
0644
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682




26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 09:48:00

26-12-2019 18:08:00

26-12-2019 18:08:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:08:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108662
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

“

10216716

10216717

10216756

10216720

10220671

10216759

10216760

10216757

10216758

10216735

10216749

10216746

10216711

10216737

10216738

10216721

800.00 4,122,023.08
26,343.00 4,148,366.08
8,368.00 4,156,734.08

17,392.00 4,174,126.08

700.00 4,174,826.08

7,590.00 4,182,416.08
204,140.00 4,386,556.08
42,980.00 4,429,536.08
25,870.00 4,455,406.08
1,500.00 4,456,906.08
5,280.00 4,462,186.08
12,268.00 4,474,454.08
44,940.00 4,519,394.08
30,000.00 4,549,394.08
280.00 4,549,674.08
30,860.00 4,580,534.08
6,900.00 4,587,434.08
15,241.57 4,602,675.65
1,485.98 4,604,161.63
19,619.06 4,623,780.69
800.00 4,624,580.69
1,680.00 4,626,260.69
-875.00 4,625,385.69
-875.00 4,624,510.69
-2,000.00 4,622,510.69
-2,943.15 4,619,567.54
-4,167.40 4,615,400.14
-4,967.74 4,610,432.40
-4,967.74 4,605,464.66
-5,275.00 4,600,189.66
-5,600.00 4,594,589.66
-9,410.05 4,585,179.61
-12,000.00 4,573,179.61
-13,000.00 4,560,179.61
-23,100.00 4,537,079.61
-26,413.00 4,510,666.61
-30,000.00 4,480,666.61

-31,070.00 4,449,596.61

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700




26-12-2019 18:10:00

26-12-2019 18:10:00

26-12-2019 18:10:00

27-12-2019 15:32:00

27-12-2019 18:10:00

30-12-2019 05:30:00

30-12-2019 11:02:00

30-12-2019 11:04:00

30-12-2019 11:05:00

90180

90180

90180

93999

90180

93999

13935

13935

13935

Total Cr. = 26,409,933.47

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

BPDWT

CBCA

BPDWT

CWTRC

CWTRC

CWTRC

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
Pibulsongkam R

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Pibulsongkam R

Total Dr. =-26,577,197.47

10216736

10216703

10216751

10216713

10216734

10220667

10216705

-145,870.00 4,303,726.61
-214,600.00 4,089,126.61
-486,253.00 3,602,873.61
-667,776.73 2,935,096.88
-1,300.00 2,933,796.88
-20,732.88 2,913,064.00
-1,582,800.00 1,330,264.00
-12,700.00 1,317,564.00

-126,200.00 1,191,364.00

0700

0700

0700

0644

0700

108682

0644

0644

0644
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22/03/2562 490.00
04/09/2562 5,000.00
28/10/2562 600.00
26/11/2562 600.00
24/12/2562 600.00
24/12/2562  383,030.00
27/12/2562 1,620.00
27/12/2562 38,908.00
27/12/2562 648.00
27/12/2562 40,960.00
204/12/2562 10,800.00
24/12/2562 4,900.00
24/12/2562 1,000.00
24/12/2562 1,000.00
24/12/2562 60,180.00
24/12/2562 340.00
24/12/2562 70.00

(Feans19158 Ag.930M

v

1

550,746.00
550,746.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-12-2019 17:00:00

02-12-2018 18:06:00
02-12-2019 18:06:00
02-12-2019 18:07:00
02-12-2019 18:07:00
04-12-2019 14:59.00
04-12-2019 15:01:00
04-12-2019 15:08:00
04-12-2019 15:09:00
04-12-2019 15:156:00
04-12-2019 15:23:00
04-12-2019 15:34:00
04-12-2019 15:38:00
04-12-2019 15:41:00
04-12-2019 16:17:00
06-12-2019 17:00:00
09-12-2019 18:17.00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
11-12-2019 18:17:00
20-12-2019 17:00:00
23-12-2019 18:07:00
24-12-2019 09:26:00
24-12-2019 09:41:00
24-12-2019 09:42:00
24-12-2019 10:30:00
24-12-2019 18:15:00
24-12-2019 18:16:00
25-12-2019 18:21:00
25-12-2019 18:21:00
25-12-2019 18:22:00
26-12-2019 18:08:00
26-12-2019 18:09:00

26-12-2019 18:09:00

644-6-00385-4 Currency

AYAYadIns1 Account Status

‘ :Jwﬁaﬂuaaoﬂﬂ Branch Name
:50,746.00 Available Balance
Teller id Transaction Code
901565 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
420038 CDTRC
420038 CDTRC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTPC
420038 CWTPC
420038‘ CWTPC
420038 CWTPC
420038 CWTRC
551007 CWTRC
90155 CBCA
90180 CBCA

. 90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90155 CBCA
90180 CBCA
420038 CDTRC
420038 CWTRC
420038 CWTRC
13935 CWTRC
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA
90180 CBCA

THB
Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
550,746.00

Description
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10220864TRCBR#11

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

8SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

6326009324

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10220867TRCBR#85

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:25 SBR:399 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10203398 TRCBR#60

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

6441248867

SBK:66 SBR:351 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:33 SBR:11 ICAS INCL R1
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1 \
SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

Chegue No.

10220864

10213533

10213498

10213496

10213529

10213500

10213539

10213536

10213540

10220881

10213540

10213540

10213537

10220867

10213524

10203419

10213468

10213497

10203398

10213499

10220898

10220899

10220882

10220900

10220896

10220884

10220885

10220895

10220889

10213544

10213543

Amount Balance
-15,873.50 474,048.00

-500.00 473,548.00
-600.00 472,948.00
-4,960.00 467,998.00
-10,000.00 457,998.00
40,726.00 498,724.00
42,804.00 541,528.00
-60,680.00 480,848.00

-1,620.00 479,228.00

-378,904.00 100,324.00

-41,184.00 59,140.00

" -40,726.00 18,414.00

41,184.00 59,598.00
-41,184.00 18,414.00
-494.00 17,920.00
-2,000.00 15,920.00
-70.00 15,850.00
-340.00 15,510.00
-340.00 15,170.00
-1,000.00 14,170.00
-6,480.00 7,690.00

-1,000.00 6,690.00

5,512,675.00 5,519,365.00

-37,874.00 5,481,491.00

-704.00 5,480,787.00

-4,074,676.16 1,406,110.84

-5,300.00 1,400,810.84

-253,863.44 1,146,947.40

-1,320.00 1,145,627.40
-6,400.00 1,139,227.40
-75,900.00 1,063,327.40
-600.00 1,062,727.40
-1,800.00 1,060,827.40

-2,208.40 1,058,619.00

Init Br
0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0644

0644

0644

0644

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700




26-12-2019 18:09:00
26-12-2019 18:09:00
26-12-2019 18:09:00
26-12-2019 18:09:00
26-12-2019 18:10:00
27-12-2019 15:55.00

27-12-2019 15:57.00

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

571138

571138

Total Cr. = 5,719,525.00

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CDTRC

CDTRC

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1

SBK:2 SBR:263 ICAS INCL R1~

Total Dr. =-5,658,700.50

10213545

10213542

10220886

10220893

10220894

-2,300.00 1,056,318.00
-10,000.00 1,046,319.00
-15,500.00 1,030,819.00
-42,395.00 988,424.00

-519,814.00 468,610.00

41,176.00 509,786.00

40,960.00 550,746.00

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0644

0644
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uan  deigiansdilsihluuiy
uilidn 250119 9wld weamidwien AR 3/2/2560 3,500.00
aufidn 257508 916l wsvudensal  25Bums  25/4/2560 10,000.00
wuiida 273151 910l¥ deluBunoamiuil swdlewa  15/6/2561 10.00
il 278632 P8l Swluby weamgions Wl 28/9/2561 50.00
i 280630 98T Ausudssniduirduiu el toivs warsez  28/12/2561 0.01
wuiidn 281556 918l wNENNPTIN dou 29/1/2562 4,000.00
wuiidn 282370 9el¥ Aududosmindiludyi im nunana 28/2/2562 0.54
waida 283980 el wnagiunn Taugs 29/04/2562 4,000.00
@uiida 284055 910l Fudleawilednnane 02/07/2562 16,478.00
wuiiia 286388 Teld  wsEmIgnms nAuWIA 15/07/2562 5,000.00
wuiida 287531 gielv umﬂua’wﬁ mfiving ' 25/07/2562 8,000.00
wuida 284059 ey dufloawiledwnany 01/08/2562 15,264.00
waidn 288479 4ely weTeydan lnsas 21/08/2562 | 4,000.00
wufidn 289767 Swlk ey Imauwa'n%’gm BMsINg - 10/09/2562 670.00
vl 289982 Sl et Fudmes 24/09/2562 3,000.00
aufidn 289983  Fwl  wa.eus efund 24/09/2562 1,500.00
ufidn 289984 el wamandnwal Wevguu  24/09/2562 1,500.00
e 289989 el wrsamlufind wisugSynis 24/09/2562 2,000.00
wuiida 289990 el unEmedugu wRving 24/09/2562 2,000.00
woida 289997 el wseEmgSye Uhunes 24/09/2562 1,000.00
puilidn 289998 <l wiesednd sudud 24/09/2562 1,000.00
o 200001 1eld wiedmswa waaidy 24/09/2562 6,000.00
waida 290002 10l wsEmIUaIWS Yy 24/09/2562 3,000.00
wafidn 290003 Field wnEmthunie Yseiidui 24/09/2562 3,000.00
wefida 290004 gl uefiming lveusea 24/09/2562 3,000.00
wuiida 290005 el WAy quasysaled 24/09/2562 3,000.00

wuiida 290006 Tl wsEnSAT) wonwe Ty 24/09/2562 3,000.00
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05/11/2562
12/11/2562
12/11/2562
25/11/2562
20/11/2562
20/11/2562
20/11/2562
20/11/2562
28/11/2562
28/11/2562
28/11/2562
28/11/2562
28/11/2562
28/11/2562

28/11/2562

28/11/2562
28/11/2562
11/12/2562
11/12/2562
23/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
06/12/2562
06/12/2562

1,000.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
750.33
500.00
28,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,400.00
1,250.00
800.00
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13/12/2562
13/12/2562
13/12/2562
23/12/2562
20/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
20/12/2562
20/12/2562
26/12/2562
23/12/2562

- 23/12/2562

23/12/2562
23/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
25/12/2562
26/12/2562
26/12/2562
26/12/2562

4,141.42
37,948.00
1,000.00
1,700.00
4,517.00
2,000.00
470.00
5,400.00
6,800.00
7,350.00
600.00
300.00

' 205.00
54,060.00
2,475.00
970.00
3,620.84
5,000.00
4,457.94
5,500.00
7,500.00
8,000.00
3,400.00
1,602.86
16,301.45
2,929.00
342,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00
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26/12/2562 9,000.00
26/12/2562 15,000.00
26/12/2562 . 9,000.00
27/12/2562 44,950.64 802,872.03
863,986.16
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‘Béngkok ﬁank
Ebla"lﬁl'I'in'.i.:lllmlll

laUUS“O’IﬂD&IlHUﬂ'\UO’]nS 0 1 07536000374

A/C 5493003460 ~ RATCHAPATPIBU 06/01/20 TIME 125841  TERM: 066002 0549
DATE  PARTICULAR mITHER;W%L DEPOSIT BALANCE -~ TERMINAL

. 02/12 vASHIHG BY CASH 00201467%%%tk%k %27 000,00 kkkkkkl 225,000.41 066002 T
02/12 CASHING BY CASH 00221464%%kk++4%%50,000. 00 wrkkxx] 175,000.41  066004
02/12 CASHING BY CASH 00291390% ok sk sk ket ol *kkkkx], 169,909.41 . 066004

4(-
)&

##1,161,509.41 066004

£1,141,409.41 066002
054903
,113,659.41 054905

*
¥ 9
*
£
GO N
)
QO
o
<
SO
L3
- 98
A
-ir

&

.02/12 TR FR/TO S/A ~ 00201457#%%
'02/12 C Y CASH 0 0:01’%*.##.'#.:&
02/12 CASH WITHDRAWAL 0029213 24skkkrRks
02/12 CASH WITHDRAWAL 00221038 *
02/12 CASH WITHDRAWAL 0022132 ®

02/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201334ttt
02/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201273%%%k&kxkkkx]
02/12 CASH WITHDRAWAL 00201202%%%%%xk%%%0

SH

2
ING BY CASH 00201452%%#s%%s%%1
Y &
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02/12 CA CAS * 8,200.00 wkk2x%1,062,200.41 066002 T
02/12 TR FR/TO S/A  00201543%%xxxx8%%1,000,00 BR0EXT,061,200,. 41 066002 T
02/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201468#%%#k%%%%26,000, 035,202.41 066002 T
02/12 TR FR/TO S/A - L REERRORR(38,052,00  dsxexk1,174,161.41 066004 T
02/12 CASHING BY CAS 00291529*********21,900.00 skrnk],152,261.41 066004 T
102/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201039%%¥##4%4%%G, 000 wrxkx],146,261.41 065706 T
0 T

®% O
<
QD
[ B wo ] (]
(e % O
¥ 13
9%
¥
9%
3 5 9% ’ -3
3 WK W 9% ’ A e 3
HHHHHHHMHHF—‘HH}-AH

0
/12 CASHING BY PASH100291298*$****$*$1 , 000,00 kxkk¥k1,136,261.41 202304

02/12 CHEQUE AUTODOST 0020125G%#ssktss%%4 000, 00 srxx%x1,132,261.41 054900 A
02/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST OP°Q1Q22 *******12,000,00 rxwkkExl 120, 61~41 0549000 A
03/1° CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00792246*********86545f.16 *kkkkx] 033,806, 25 ~054900 A

";
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Hriuingenns ; ‘ - WmihigFuueugn
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SFSX 265-8 (1 —05(62) '." Recycled paper ‘mnnmmmng'nu'l“ﬂunuinmmmannu



Bé_ngkok Bank
SIS FJInm

1avUszaoidemieIns 0107536000374
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Bahgkok Bank
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15/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201261%%%%%#xx%%1,500.00 xrkskx], 988,894,.20 001302
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202418kksikskssxd, 500,00 wrksrx] | 084,304,.20 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202325%kssssis%%2, 000,00 #xkrk] 982,394.20 066002
16/12 TR FR/TO C/A  00202408%k%kskkkx%3, 430, 84 ¥x42221,078,013,45 054905
16/12 TR FR/TO S/A  00201490%%ss#kxx3, 700, 00 wkkkxk1,975,213.45 . 066002
16/12 TR FR/TO S/A  00202415%%ks%%%%137,800.00 xkxkx1,837,413.45 054903
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202434#kxsstsixx] 200, 00 xkxkxx1,335,613.45 066004
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201585%#%skkis%%2, 000,00 wrkirk],833,613.45 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201583%#skstx%7, 200, 00 wHxekx],826,413.45 066002
16/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00291263%%#%ksk%%x1,500,00 xkxkkx], 824,013.45 054900
16/12 TR FR/TO S/A  00201548ssxskxskss, 000,00 wkkkkx1,823,013.45 066002
16/12 TR FR/TO S/&  00201035%kxsktkksx35, 000,00 xkx%k%1,818,913.45 06GG002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202383#sks#x%%203, 50000 wkkkxk,615,413:45 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 002023G4k#ks#xk%62,300,00 wkxkkx1,552,613.45 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202250%k#s%#xsks4%%500, 00 kkkx], 552,113.45 066003
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202262%%kk#ks%%%2, 400,00 xkxkk1,549,713,45 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202254%%kskssk£%7, 200, 00 xkkx%%1,542,513,45 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202441%%kk#%%%%39,700,00 xkxskx1,502,813.45 066002
16/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00201540kt #ssk%%4, 000, 00 xkxkrx1,498,813.45 054000
16/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202305%#kkkkx%%10,176,00 xxkkk1,488,637.45 054900
16/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202404%skkskks#%26,212,71 wkkkxl, 462,424.74 054900
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00202387###s#xx%%7,320.00 whEkxk1,455,104.74 066002
16/12 TR FR/TO S/A TkkARAXX501,167.00 *exkxx1,956,271.74 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 00201470%k#skikukk%2, 000,00 wkxskx],954,271.74 066002
16/12 CASHING BY CASH 0020234 1%kskskikisG, 750,00 skl 947,521,74 208205
16/12 CHEQUE AUTODOST 00201424%#s#isux%%9,000,00 wrxkx%1,038,521,74 054900
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16/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
7/12 TR FR/TO S/A
17/12 TR FR/TO S/A
7/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 CASHING BY CASH
/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 CASHING BY CASE

17/12
17/12
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17/12

CHEQUE AUTOPOST
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CASHING BY CASH
CASHING BY CASH
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0020151 3%k ksskkxx%2, 300, 00
00201537 ks kkk k5 kx%%600., 00
00202242 skieksokkkk k174, 41
00292200% ks ks k%21, 106,72
00202304 ¥k k%42, 385, 00
00202308k &k kkkkk £ %308, 80
00292323 %k kksksksxks %441, 07
00292308k ks xk#%18, 275, 40
00202400% %%k k% %28 , 008, 00
00202403 %k ks k%1, 151,46
00202410k k%12, 243, 63
00209241 1¥sskskksx11, 969, 10
00202413kt kk%%10, 653, 21
00202414 %% ks kks%5, 077, 40
00202430k &8k %%27 , 687, 20
0020244 7%k k5 %%%%%3, 060, 00
00202385 %% kx5 %16, 200, 00
00202422k k% kk%%%2, 665, 00
00202388 %* k% xk%%53,000. 00
00202425k ks xx%%14, 350, 00
00292256%xkkxkskxk1 500, 00
00202334 k% %% %k%%10, 030, 00
00202432k %k kkkkk 1, 750, 00
00292261 #xxxkxxk%%4, 500, 00
00202371 #xkksxksx11, 100, 00
00292371 RgorskRokokRor
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. Bangkok Bank
SLEIHT1SN I
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7/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 TR FR/TO S/A
17/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 TR FR/TO S/A
7/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 ‘CASHING.BY CASE
17/12 CAS
"17/12 CASHING BY TAQH
17/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
17/12 TR FR/TO S/A
17/12 CASH WITHDRAWAL
17/12 TR FR/TO S/A
7/12 TR FR/TO g/ﬁ
17/12 CASHING BY CASH
17/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
17/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOS
17/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
17/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
17/12 CHEQUE AUTODOST
17/12° CHEQUE AUTOPOST
18/12 CASHING BY CASH
18/12 TR FR/TO S/A
8/12 CASHING BY CASH
18/12 CASHING BY CASH

giiufnsenis

0020237 111,110, 00
00202354 % xkk sk k%3, 700, 00
00292265 % kkskkkkx %2 400,00
002924 50*xx*x%%%%203, 500,00
00202448 %k 5 060, 00
00292433 %xkk k%% 1, 200, 00
00292264 % ks k%47, 200, 00
00202357 % kx5 kkk%5, 005, 00
00292259 % xxxk k%22, 400, 00
00291 154% kx4 %%%30 ;000,00
002924 12% %%k kk%%72, 278, 36
0020245 1**kkkkx%%23, 700, 00
0028821 3% xkkxxkkkx 1, 500,00
' kkkkERkE4
00292343% k¥ 5%%% 10,000, 00
T 00291403%%xkxkkk%16G,414,45
00291538%kkk%x%%%20,449, 05
00201561 x¥kkxxkxxx1,000.00
0020157 3% k% ¥%%%12,023,79
00292204 # k¥ %x%%%18, 166. 50
00292426¥ ¥k kkkx%%%2, 500, 00
0029244 2% k%% %%%66, 120, 00
S okeeskoksokok
H 0029243 1%%kkxs ks k%770, 00
0029244 3% k% x%%%43,000,0
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=kwkkx] [ 305,141,908
krkxxxl 787,441, 98
kxkkkkl 886,491,908
*xkkxx],876,4091.98
kkkx%%1,860,077.53
*kxk¥%1,839,627,.58
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CASHING BY CASH
CASHING BY CASH

. CASHING BY CASH

2 TR FR/TO S/A

: TR'FR/TO'S/A

 CASHING BY CASH

TR FR/TO S/%

CASH WITHDRAWAL
CASHING BY CASH

TR FR/TO S/A

CHEQUE AUTOPOST

) CHEQUE AUTOPOST

> CASHING BY CASH
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00292268%xx#kxx%%31,857.,82
00202273 %% %x%%%1, 100, 00
00292260% k%% %% %%20, 698, 00
002924538k k%k%%10, 000, 00
00202257 %% kk %% %%%4, 500,00
00292440% %k xk%%%3, 480,00
0029237 4%k xxx%%%1, 120,00
00292457 %%+ ¥ % x%%%87,700.00
00291541 xkskxxx%%7 000, 00
00202474 %% k% x%%%18,000. 00
0029244 5%k k%% %%%084, 00
00292307 %k xx%%%%9, 600, 00
002924 70% k% xxx%%%7 , 680, 00
002922554 xxk*xx%%%7, 200, 00
00292365 %% %xxxk%%1, 160,00
00201451 %% x%%%22, GO0, 00
00292381 xkkkxxkt®d 063,00
00292467 % ¥ *x%%%18,550,00
00292452% k% xxx%%%15, 698,00
00292379k k%% x%%%10,900,0

0020247 3% xxxx%%247 000, 00
00292300% %%k xx%%%1,575,00
002924 76x ¥k xxx%%%86, 400, 00
00292455 %%k %%%%%149, 200, 00
0029237 3% %%k xx%%12,560.00
002023065+ ¥k k% %5%70, 521, 40
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xkkkkxl,602,75%8.1
kkkkk®1,595,759.1
*hkr%1,577,759.1
#kxx%%1,576,775.1
whkxkxl, 567,175.1
kxkkxx1,559,495.1
*¥%%%%1,552,295. 1
kkkkx],551,135.1
*kkkxk],528,535.1
xkxx1,523,572. 1
kkkkrx1,505,022.1
kkkkkx], 480,324, 1
kkkkkx], 478,424, 1
wkkdkokkl 231,424, 1
kkxdkk],229,849.1
k] 143,449, 1
dkkkdok k003,649, 1
*kkxxx%081,089.1
wiokeksk010, 567, 7
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18/12 CASHING BY CASH
18/12 TR FR/TO S/A
18/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST

8/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
18/12 CHEQUE. AUTOPOST
19/12 TR FR/TO S/A

19/12
19/12
19/12

TR FR/TO S/A
CASHING BY CASH
CASHING BY CASH

19/12 CASHING BY CASH
19/12 CASHING BY CASH
18/12 CASHING BY CAS

19/12 CASHING BY CASH
19/12 CASHING BY CASH
19/12 CASHING BY CASH

2

15/12
19/12
19/12

CASH
'CASH

S/A

CASHING BY
CASHING BY
TR FR/TO

19/12 TR FR/TO S/A
19/12 CASHING BY CASH
" 19/12 CASHING BY CAS
19/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
20/12 CASH WITHDRAWAL
20/12 TR FR/TO S/A

20/12 CASHING BY CAS
20/12 TR FR/TO S/A
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0020155405551, 000, 00
00201582%kxx%%%120,067, 29
00292406# %%k k% %22 330,25
00202468% k%% k4%%1, 300, 00
00292460% k5% %%%%20 , 000, 00
00292421 %% ks %5%%3, 000, 00
00202378k k% k% k%KX %960, 00
00202466 k% k%557 000, 00
00202266k xx % k%54, 210. 00
0020248 1%k 55%44 000, 00
00202435k ¥k k%% 1,000, 00
00202461 ¥xxx k%5456, 976, 00
0029247 1xxsskkkss%%2 780,00 .
0020245 0%tk k%520, 000, 00
0020247 Tk x%%9 , 540,00
0029247 2% ¥ k4% k%542, 000, 00
00202270% kk sk x4k % %980, 12
002924 70% %k kx%%%15, 274, 00
0020254 2% xkx5%4%%35 , 500, 00
002924 38%xxx%%%5%20 790, 00
00292420 ¥ ks %%%%2 . 000, 00
00292463 % x x5 %4%%10, 000, 00
00292498 k¥ ks kkk%%1, 000, 00
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FERERERE02, 267,73
¥Rkkgkl 459,723,73
®kkkwk],458,723.73
*kkkx%1,338,656.44
®xkokwox], 316,317, 19
*xk%%1,315,017, 19
Skkkkk]; 205,017, 19
*¥k%k%1,292,017. 19
xRRkdk],201,057.19
*k¥kkk1,284,057.19
®xkkkxl,2709,847.19
kFkxkx1,235,847.19
*kkkkk1,234,847.19
®kkk%%1,227,871,19
*kkxkkl,225,091.19
*kkkx%1,216,091.19
*kkkkk1,206,551.19
*k¥kix1,108,551,19
*kkk%%x1,197,571.07
*¥k¥%%1,182,297.07
*kk%%%1,146,797.07
*kxkkx1,126,007.07
kkkxxx1,124,007.07
xkxkxx1, 114,007, 07
®xkkkk1,113,007.07
Tkkkxx1,105,067.49
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Bangkok Bank
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20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 TR FR/TO
20/12 TR FR/TO

">
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"
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. 20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
20/12 CASHING ‘BY CASH-
20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 CASHING BY CASH
20/12 CASHING BY CASH

2
o o}

20/12 CASHING BY CAS
20/12 CASHING BY CA
20/12 CASHING BY CA
20/12 CASHING BY CA
20/12 CASHING BY CA
20/12 CASHING BY
20/12 TR FR/TO S/4
20/12 CASHING BY CAS
20/12 CASHING BY CAS
20/12 CHEQUE AUTODOST
20/12 CHEQUE -AUTOPOST
20/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST
'21/12 CASHING BY CAS
23/12 TR FR/TO S/4
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00201546 k5% k% %2, 000, 00
00292300%kxx¥%x%%%1, 000, 00
00292492% k%% % xk%%%1, 750, 00
00202440% ¥ % kx%%%5 , 000, 00
00292541 x%k%x%%%63 , 900, 00
00292453 %%k %%%%16, 750, 00
00291450% ¥ %% k5% %%0 | 600, 00
00292488#x+4%%%% 121,700, 00
00202547k k% %5%20 , 200, 00
00292545% k%% %5%%%5, 600, 00
002025524 k%% x%%%22, 020, 00
002024824 ¥ ¥ k%% %4563, 800, 00
00292483%x k% k%% %%%3, 500, 00
00202465% 4% x%%%%3,000. 00
002924 30% k¥ xx%%%3, 150, 00
00202454 %% %% %%%%207 , 500, 00
00292480% % x4 x%%%18, 000. 00
002025445kt kkk%4%3, 500, 00
FHEEFLAKG
0029255 1% %xx%%13, 200, 00
00202446 k% k% xx%%% 1,040, 00
0020154 2% %%k x8k%%%7, 000, 00
00291550% k%% xk%x%1, 000, 00
00202241 %% x*¥*%%¥%33,543, 91
00202258 %k k% kkx%%3 | 600, 00
0020227 1 ¥ ¥ %5k *k%%¥%858, 00
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wxkxxkl, 192,067.49
®xkkk%1,190,317.49
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okokxkk],121,417.49
*xkkxkl,104,667.49
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®ERXKEKXKDT I, 367,49
kkkkokk%x053, 167,49
Thkkkk k047, 567, 49
kkkkokkx024 647,49
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ROk 5T 347,49
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FRRERXEXSST ;197,40
FRERREXFRGATZ 007,40
*EKEXXRRG25, 607,49
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Fokdkkxx] 203,881,490
*xawokkl, 280,681, 49
FkkkEx],279,641.49
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*xk%%%1,238,097.58
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*kx4%%1,233,639.58
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CHEQUE  AUTOPCST

SFSX 265-8 (1-05/62)

27/12 00202508%¥*x¥%4%%12,622. 50 KERXXXRX066,601:37 054900
29/12 CASHING BY CASH 00292560%%*#%x#x#%5,000,00 FhEAR$E2061,601.37 208205
30/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202401%#%kkk4%%55,727,86 KHEXRXEX005,963.51 054900
30/12 CHEQUE AUTODOST 00202401%%k#kk%#%k%%800, 00 Fxkx%%%%905,163.51 054900
30/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202400%%%kkx%%27,611.10 Kxxxk%¥%877,552.41 054900
30/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202500%k#kksk%%%%%806. 50 TkRxERRx876,745.91 054900
30/12 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202G44x#xkkskx%12,759,75 KxEEX%%863,986.16 054900
02/01 CASHING BY CASH 0020270Gx#*%x%%%%15,000.00 wikRkEE%348,086, 16 066004
02/01 CASHING BY CASH 00203170%%x#x%%%268,450.00 FxExX¥%580,536.16 066004
02/01 CASHING BY CASH 00203171k#kssk%k%65,800,00 Fxkxkx4514,736.16 066002
02/01 CASHING BY CASH 00203183%#%kx%%19,700.00 TRRREERX405,036. 16 066002
02/01 CASHING BY CASH 00202514%#¥sxks#x4%%470, 00 Fxkxkx¥%404,566,.16 066004
02/01 CASHING BY CASH 00203173%k%#s%xx%18,280.00 KRERX¥%476,286.16 066004
02/01 CASH WITHDRAWAL 00202580#%#kkkk#%%91,800,00 FrExk%%%384,486, 16 © 054904
02/01 TR FR/TO S/A KEEREXERDGT,455,00 Ekxk%E%651,041.16 066004
- 02/01 TR ‘FR/TO S/A FEREFR%318,911.00 #*+#44%%970,852,16 . 066004
02/01 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202G56¥%%kxskiss 457,04 KXRXKXEX066,304,22 054900
02/01 CHEQUE AUTOPOST 00202708%%%kkkk%%44,950. G4 xkkkEX$%021,443,58 . 054900
03/01 CASHING BY CASH 00202380%k#skkkk%7,800.00 FxERKX¥%013,643.58 066002
-03/01° CASH WITHDRAWAL 00203172%#%%k%k%#%%7,000.00 FEEXR%%006,643.58 054904
03/01 CASH W/D CORR. 00293172 TRRRORREKT 000,00  Frkkxkkx013,643.58 054904
03/01 TR FR/TO S/A = 00201413%xs%skxs%%1,000,00 C o RkREEE%%012,643.58 054903
03/01 TR FR/TO S/A  00201415%%sxkskkx]1,000.00 wrkxrrx011,643.58 054903
03/01 TR FR/TO S/A  00201414%s#sskxsx1, 000,00 xk%E%%%%010,643,58 054903
03/01 CASHING BY CASH 00201565%##ks#sk%x1,000.00 TREEREXX000, 643,58 079003
03/01 CASHING BY CASH 00293175%#%#%%%%%30,000,00 kxR R%279,643,58 066003
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o
/11762 (TAX . DOOLO B | e 0.00 | **7*?36,796,392.21 | %430
D/1LRL ) ITOC ;000106»{ A A 19,610.85, | *****36,776,780.36 | 9430

1/62 |PRIK 00010 6% 0,730 +HHH3,890,394.84 ) T74136,776,780.36

362 (1IPC EOOOJ 84 1.000 HH44435,251.27 x““‘]b,&lz,ml.b} 9430

16 TAK 50003 ) 0.00 7] ****+36,812,031.63 | 9430

/62 {ITOC  [0003 64 St 3,050.27 1 HAEY36,776,780.36 | 9430

262 (PRIN  DOCCI 64 0.730 HH447,030,990.41 ) **7**36,776,780.36
30712762 | 1IPC 50004 b 1.000 P20,822,37 4701036, 797,602,731 9430
30012162 | TAX t00004 L 0.00 PT6,797,602.73 ) 430

{12162 | 170C 50004 ) 20,822.3}/ P0736,776,780.36 | 9430

[12/62 | PRIN f00004 b 0.730 HHH,153,095.01) *1T*730, 776,780,307
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7112762 | PRIN |0001Y M 0.630 P05, 735,62 P7T19,619,914.0 *
912/62 | 11PC |00026 M 0.900 HHHHE],048.0] /*”“19,623,562.25 9430 =
82 | TAX 00028 M 1 e 0.00 | *FT*19,623,362.25 | 9430
2062 L 17T0C 00026 4 et 3,648.23 | PTTM19,619,914.020 | 9430
2/62 | PRIN |00026 3. 0.630 P 625,890,920 PPHTL9,619,914.02 5
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FIXED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an impartant document. # shall
be kept in & secure place and naot be placed under
any other person's custody. If the passbook is lost,
relevant
iling which the
Bank shall not be held responsible for any loss or
damage in relation thereto,

2. Always bring this passhook. and your ID card or other
identification document when you make a deposit or
withdrawal.

3. The balance-shown in the passbook will be deemed
correct only if verified with the corresponding recard
kept by the Bank.

4. A correction in the passbook record is valid only when
accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer
of the Bank.

5. From time to time, the Bank will announce changes to
deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or
through other means as the Bank deems appropriate.

et - Yaydiand _ _
o DuMuLSeRs TR 549-213647-7
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FC0572
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DBEP. NO. CoDe WITHORAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE MACH, NO.
E¥: B A ¥

o
mz P

Do,
<

22/11/19 B/F
28/11/18 004 INT KKK ER

23/11/19 004 STO ®xxxxxx%26,5
29/11/198 004 REN. TERM

0 #%%%x52,779,227.05 0000
5

*k¥%%52,752,678.85 0000 . !
1.0000% DUE 29/02/20;

11/712/19 005 INT *xxxxxxx10,070.08 *xx%x52,762,748.94 0000 ’
11/12/138 005“ STO‘ *#xxkxxx10,070.09 :****52,752,678.85‘ 000012
11/12/13 005 REN TERM 3M  RATE 1.0Q00% DUE 11/03/2[]: "
11/12/19 006 INT ®xxkxkx%94,306.57 xx*x%52,846,985.42 0000

1 30557 . 5 /% 20827, F

15

11/12/18 006 STO *#xxx*%%94,306.57 *%%%52,752 ,678.85 00005 .

11/12/18 006 REN" TERM  3M RATE  1.0000% DUE 11/03/20 n
18

24/12/19 007 INT. KKK KK R 08 %x%xx52,753,562.94 0000 19 -
24/12/13 007 STO sxxkss ks **¥%%52,752,678.85 0800 @

24/12/19 007 REN TERM 3M R .0000% DUE 24/03/2@’./Da 2 |

: 22

23

24

25 ¢

28

R
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FIXED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an important document. It shall
be kept in a secure place and not be placed under
any other person’s custody. If the passhook is lost,
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Bank shall not be held responsible for any loss or
damage in relation thereto.

2. Always bring this passbaok, and your 1D éard or other
identification docurment when you make a deposit or
withdrawal.

3. The balance shown in the passbook will be deemed
correct only if verified with the corresponding record
kept by the Bank. ;

4. A correction in the passhook record is valid only when

accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer

of the Bank.

From time to time, the Bank will announce changes to

deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or

through other means as the Bank deems appropriate.
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18
18
19
19
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diu Ado
DEP. NO. CODE

014 STO
014 REN
048 INT
048 STO
048 REN
015 INT
015 STO
015 REN
049 INT
048 STO
048 REN

ngu n [ZARTE]
WITHORAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
Ak #A HE

EENY aes  ws » . S
s 3 2 g >

2 g
sas s 0t ;'. Y
EEIRE A

Taal b s \\ ‘* 6 ::{
(\0/ { 3 s

x****%*****148 29 i ‘ **85 882 047.28
TERM 3M  RATE 1 DUE 10/03/20

KKK KKK R E /ﬁx**ﬂs 862,941 .15
R KKK KR Kk K 3.87 *xx%x86,862,047. 28"
.0000% DUE 16/03/20

883 128, 81,0000

TERM RA
*****#ﬁ//1£081 33 k%xkk86

KKK K K J’i§;;8§/g% 647 78

TERM jg“_si;ﬁf:j1 §000% DUE 11/03/20

Kkkkkkxxxxx750.17 %xx%xxx86 ,862,7397.45

EKERERKKKERR7S0.17 *xxx86,862,047.28
TERM 3M  RATE . 1.0000% DUE 12/03/20

nNRY

MACH. NO.

0000

poooo
0goa

7
0060

8
0000 "
00001

;bWASd?aa 5&?;;¢7a4

3
§
9
3
3
3
}
]
|

050 INT
. 050 STO
- 050 REN

051 INT
051870
051 REN

052 INT

052 STO
052 REN

nga TNT

T /GSLOQ u, / 44 LOOL0

®kxkxknkxt 021,69 ;ﬁ**86,883,088.97
*********1,021.89// *xxx86,862,047.28
TERM 3M  RATE 1.00b0% DUE 13/03/20
1 xx%x86,863,488.49
****86 862,047.28
ooooﬁc’nﬁk /08720
kx%x500.92 ***xBB ,862,648.20

"‘OS”& 3;
********* %600 95 05> E***85,852,047.28

3K Kk K
*********11 S
TERM  3M

TERM 3M  RATE 1.00@0% DUE 15/03/20§

g

S

'

0000

gooo

0000
0000

gooo
0060
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17

18
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21 ’
22
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FIXED DEPODSIT ACCOUNT

Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an important docurnent. It shali
be kept in a secure place and not be placed under
any other person’s custody. If the passbook is lost,
relevant
iling which the
Bank shall not be held responsible for any loss or
damage in relation thereto.
. Always bring this passbook, and your D card or other
identification document when you make a deposit or
withdrawal.
The balance shown in the passbook will be deemed
correct only if verified with the corresponding record
kept by the Bank.
A correction in the passbook record is valid only when
accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer
of the Bank.
From time to time, the Bank will announce changes to
deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or
through other means as the Bank deems appropriate.
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2 N 33

'19 B/F ki x%246,961. 37 0549T,
19 . B/F xxxxx%x246,961.37 208272
19 R/F xRk RE046 941, 37 DRANT
18 006 INT Kk kkxnnkkyxB622.48 xxx*%xxx247,583.85 00004
19 008 STO *xxexxxxx%x%x622/4 ®x¥kxx%x%246,8961.37 0800 °
18 006 REN' TERM M R Tg 1.0000% DUE 28/12/1
19 B/F *******246,961.37;2082T7
19 007 NBD xxxxx1,728,170.00 xxxxx1,375,131.37 20828

/18 007 NEW TERM _ 3M RATE
9 007 WBL #*#*x1,128,170.00

1.0000% DUE 03/02/20

KkKAERR246, 061,37 0660T

19 B/F

19 B/F

9 ‘B/F :

9 B/F g

19 006 INT KERERXXKRERNRES

19 006 STO»%#*******{%S1 T/
TERM  3M RATE

19 006 REN

18
KXKKKXX246 061,37 0660T,
sxxkx¥%246,961.37 0660T, |

xxxx¥x%246,961 .37 20827
¢ 139

e KK¥k*%%246,961.37 2082720 |
.

k¥xxxxx247,577.08 00002
*xkxxkx246,961.37 0000%
1.0000% DUE-28/03/20 &

.71
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" FIXED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an important document, It shall
be kept in a secure place and not be placed under
any other person's custody. If the passbook is lost,

iy 1% dal the accoynt holder uld inform the relevant
fonee R rmeedsonintre b | adie L Y R e e

Bank shall nat be held responsible for any loss ar
damage in relation thereto,

. Always bring this passbook. and your ID card or other
identification document when you make a depasit or
withdrawal.

3. The balance shown in the passbook will be deemed
correct anly if verified with the corresponding record
kept by the Bank.

4. A correction in the passhook record is valid only when
accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer
of the Bank.

5. Fram time to time, the Bank will announce changes to
deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or
through other means as the Bank deemns appropriate.

n

Urydianit
Account No. 549"213976"0
Name P4

W Iy 18uT19ApRYaANAT 1N

12

maﬁaﬂa@%‘uuau%m«w
Authorized Signature

%08 4988 s sese sus e saee
. . . LI L) ) »
ey - - " se. . .
LI . . .
snn . seae LER ecne




iou U dndiu dwp aou thn Ao waEY

19 -

o
21j
22
2

24 .

25

26

A Y DEP. NO. COoE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE MACH. NO,
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ED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

Guidelines and Conditions

This passbook is an important document. it shall

be kept in a secure place and not be placed under

any other person’s custody. if the passbook is lost,
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Bank shall not be held responsible for any loss or
damage in relation thereto.

Always bring this passbook, and your 1D card or ather
identification document when you make a deposit or
withdrawal.

The balance shown in the passbook will be deemed
correct anly if verified with the corresponding recard
kept by the Bank.

A correction in the passbook record is valid only when
accompanied by the signature of an authorized officer
of the Bank. -

From time to time, the Bank will announce changes to
deposit terms as well as fee rates at its branches or
through other means as the Bank deems appraopriate.
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7 FIXED DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

Guidelines and Conditions

1. This passbook is an important document. It should
be kept in a secure place and kept hidden from other
persons. If the passbook is lost, the account holdar

the Bank immeadiately. If the account

fallow this advice, the Bank cannat be
heid liable for damages,

Always bring this passbaok and your ID card or other
identification document when you maks a deposit or
withdrawal.

W

. The balance shown in this passbook will be deemed
correct only if identification is verified with the
corresponding record kept by the bank.

>

A correction in the passbook record is valid anly wi
accompanied by the signature of an authnrizgd"
of the Bank. 4

s
From time to time, the Bank will annotnce

changes to deposit terms and conditions at
its branches.
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2 ayod Andfivaayaninyfninu ETJﬁa1ﬁ151'1uaﬂmmﬁahaqm‘iqnﬁad wngldaneasuassiuiydumomds
HIHTHOT SO, PR SR TR aR— 5, LRI R, This booklet is only an account passbook. The balance shown herein
will not be deemed correct unless verified by the corresponding balance shown in the account kept by and at our bank.
. BrdmiiyiiuhnaynaiaTabiin wioa ul weinuadmchnisoon winhiBuninussiuiyanadulily
SEEHEP AT AT T AL, . e, A£G IHE FIA L WARBRIT A& AR, The rights of this account and this passbook
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For withdrawals from this accaunt or the closing of it at any branch, please show proper identification.
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fite a police report and nolify our bank in wiriting or via the channels specified at the branch where the account was opened.
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i no withdrawat or other notification is made by the depositor upon the end of the account term, the account will be automalically renewed for
another term. Each renewal will be deemed as the start of a naw deposit terrn, with a similar period as the previous one, except where our bank
Qas announced otherwise for such renewals at that time. )
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
01-12-2019 12:09:00

01-12-2019 13:24:00
01-12-2019 17:57:00
02-12-2019 09:34:00
02-12-2019 09:35:00
02-12-2019 09:36:00
02-12-2019 10:15:00

02-12-2019 10:17:00
02-12-2019 10:19:00

02-12-2019 10:29:00
02-12-2019 11:17:00

02-12-2019 11:27:00
02-12-2019 11:37:00

02-12-2019 11:51:00
02-12-2019 11:58:00
02-12-2019 12:20:00
02-12-2019 12:21:00
02-12-2019 13:01:00
02-12-2019 13:06:00
02-12-2019 13:17:00
02-12-2019 14:35:00
02-12-2019 15:03:00
02-12-2019 15:47:00
02-12-2019 16:28:00
02-12-2019 16:30:00
02-12-2019 17:33:00

02-12-2019 18:09:00
02-12-2019 19:26:00
02-12-2019 19:26:00

03-12-2019 10:46:00
03-12-2019 11:02:00

03-12-2019 11:13:00
03-12-2019 11:40:00
03-12-2019 14:42:.00
03-12-2019 17:06:00
03-12-2019 17:42:00

03-12-2019 18:22:00
03-12-2019 19:32:00
04-12-2019 08:25:00

04-12-2019 09:48:00
04-12-2019 10:13:00

04-12-2019 10:19:00
04-12-2019 10:48:00
04-12-2019 10:56:00

04-12-2019 12:47:00

04-12-2019 12:49:00

601-6-06373-8  Currency
TigAYasea Account Status

u

TuAgyadeas Branch Name

u
712,600.00

Teller Id
560141

573243
590383
582051
582051
582051
572470

572470
572494

571704
571094

570945
550114

13660

16048

571708
931001
550584
572470
571710
23108

520070
550114
573183
573183
571708

571709
550114
13660

931001
13666

420038
582051
13660
13660
17118

571709
630820
17914

22897
590066

573684
931000
582048

590383

590383

Available Balance

Transaction Code
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
BCD14

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

THB
Active

PHITSANULOK BR.
712,600.00

Description
WAMATITSO e nBaRBUID=560141##ZTLO=B

WA afion SuniuiUID=573243#42TLO=
WEIRAT SdEy##UID=590383##ZTLO=
u.8Unen afrndudUID=582061##ZTLO=
u.@lmen pvodudiu.salam givad
u.adalmen gRivilud#FUID=682051##ZTLO=
w8 Mgy TRRSHRUID=5T2470##ZTLO=BR

.. vdemiuy 103afUID=572470HIZTLO=
wnsTIs5 LAAEUHHUID=572494##ZTLO=BRO76

wuawine] AonuTAnAFUID=571704#IZT
.. gyl Vionud##UID=571094#H#Z2TLO=BR

w8 i}ﬂﬂ’lﬁ##UID=570945##ZTLO=BR06105
WEINUATTIN NadHUID=550114##ZTLO=BR

wanmeds e anned##UID=13660##
u.a.nadan windadaauipUlD=16048#
wamghan Wi ls#HUID=571708#4ZT
una. 9 aaad/200022

wREMAANNT 1AANOUID=550584HZTL
u.&FIua A NIa##UID=672470HIZTLO=
wianaaas iy nBFutREUID=571T10HIZTLO
ud.Andn ndunes#EUID=23108##2TL0=B
WETIE AoausEUID=520070##ZT1.O=BRO
UEARS TR e #HUID=550114##ZT
weaTnEAR asdR oni#UID=573183#
woEs I ARTTan#HUID=573183HZT
weamilsunus nta#EUID=571708##ZTLO=

RN FIRMV#RUID=571700##ZTLO
W Tadan agiinUID=550114HIZTLO
WIS EMERUID=13660##2TLO=BR1

uua.9 anad/200022
wugnangd suduni#UID=13666##ZTL0=8

WAL Inflaufis#UID=420038##ZT
u.8.605507 RviaaifUID=582051#HIZTLO=BR
weAn@Ty WeTMRUID=13660##ZTLO=BR
WEIAT WY uRUID=13660##ZTLO=
W0aT WRT LHINAMHUID=17118##ZTLO=BR

wuIag flaaiiUID=571709##ZTLO=BRO
.. Sydnn Adu#UID=530820##ZTLO=BR10
wafuann AUIRILESHIUID=17914/HZTLO=B

wufinddnd YudWUID=2289T##ZTLO=B
WnnASTR B EUID=590066#4ZTLO=BR0617

wnEE e unS#UID=573684#ZT
uua.gh 0aad/200022
afineuny 9N ANHUID=582048##ZT.O=BR06

e Tasan (iuman#uID=590383##ZTLO=

wwafiand ondu#UID=590383##ZT1.0=B

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
5,300.00 2,256,400.00

5,300.00 2,261,700.00
6,300.00 2,268,000.00
7,300.00 2,275,300.00
-7,300.00 2,268,000.00
7,300.00 2,275,300.00
7,300.00 2,282,600.00

8,000.00 2,290,600.00
7,500.00 2,298,100.00

7,300.00 2,305,400.00
7,300.00 2,312,700.00

7,300.00 2,320,000.00
7,300.00 2,327,300.00

7,300.00 2,334,600.00
7,300.00 2,341,900.00
8,000.00 2,349,900.00

164,100.00 2,514,000.00

5,300.00 2,519,300.00
5,500.00 2,524,800.00
7,300.00 2,532,100.00
7,500.00 2,539,600.00
5,300.00 2,544,900.00
7,300.00 2,552,200.00
7,300.00 2,559,500.00
6,300.00 2,565,800.00
7,300.00 2,573,100.00

5,300.00 2,578,400.00
7,500.00 2,585,900.00
7,300.00 2,593,200.00

88,400.00 2,681,600.00
7,300.00 2,688,900.00

7,300.00 2,696,200.00
7,300.00 2,703,500.00
7,000.00 2,710,500.00
7,300.00 2,717,800.00
7,300.00 2,725,100.00

8,000.00 2,733,100.00
6,300.00 2,739,400.00
5,300.00 2,744,700.00

6,300.00 2,750,000.00
6,300.00 2,756,300.00

7,300.00 2,763,600.00
70,700.00 2,834,300.00
7,300.00 2,841,600.00

7,300.00 2,848,900.00

7,300.00 2,856,200.00

Init Br
1271

1035
1187
0810
0610
0610
0636

0636
0767

1271
1135

0610

1187

1187
0618
1187
108682
0618
0636
0801
0517
0710
1187
0767
0767
1187

0767
1187
1187

108682
0625

0644
0610
1187
1187
1035

0767

1035

0624

0630
0617

0114
108682
0601

1187

1187




04-12-2019 12:49:00

04-12-2019 13:37:00
04-12-2019 13:40:00

04-12-2019 14:06:00
04-12-2019 14:16:00

04-12-2019 15:04:00
04-12-2019 15:42:00
04-12-2019 16:00:00
04-12-2019 16:13:00
04-12-2019 16:25:00

04-12-2019 16:43:00
04-12-2019 18:20:00

05-12-2019 10:06:00
05-12-2019 10:36.00
05-12-2019 11:18:00
05-12-2019 14:22:00
05-12-2019 14:34:00

05-12-2019 15:22:00
05-12-2019 15:30:00

05-12-2019 16:12:00

05-12-2019 16:14:.00
05-12-2019 17:28:00

05-12-2019 18:12:00
05-12-2019 18:14:00
05-12-2019 19:03:00

06-12-2019 10:44:00

06-12-2019 11:05:00
06-12-2019 11:42:00

06-12-2019 12:34.00
06-12-2019 13:02:00
06-12-2019 13:13:00
06-12-2019 13:21:00
06-12-2019 13:54:.00

06-12-2019 15:36:00
06-12-2019 15:38:00

06-12-2019 15:51:00
06-12-2019 16:46:00
06-12-2019 17.03:00
06-12-2019 18:38:00
06-12-2019 19:17:.00
07-12-2019 12:38:00
07-12-2019 15:07:00
07-12-2019 17:39:.00

08-12-2019 12:09:00

08-12-2019 16:12:00
08-12-2019 17:54:00

08-12-2019 17:57:00
- 08-12-2019 19:12:00

09-12-2019 08:37:00

09-12-2019 08:59:00

530820

13660
570083

590383

572414

560873
13660

571708
580734
572494

571136

13660

571704
571654
590383
561288
590383

560141
582037

560141

560141
551008

69911871
590383
560141

571710

931004
582011

571704
571699
13660

590483
580896

571708

571708

550590
590389
550114
571708
13660

572494
571170
552415

550114

573243
550114

550114
550114

430046

571710

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTOCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTOCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

wtfgiva SuB#HUID=530820##ZTLO=BR1035

YEMEMN AuFITal#UID=13660HIZTLO
5381 WHNAHRUID=570083##ZTLO=BR06255

st YunfaanaciHiuID=590383#4#ZTLO=8
Fisvian! i dao#UID=572414##ZTL.0=BR1359

wwa Tauiey dndiasgyfunaitUiD=560
weelgyet TuAH#UID=13660##ZTLO=BR 11
wnFNFunnued davasuiD=571708#ZT
WM deyan Wndd#UID=580734##ZTLO=
WaEINUMISTOL Sund##UID=572494##ZTLO=B

wuinng AEFUEUID=571136##ZTLO=BR113
UAWITIR W TUGHHUID=13660#4#2TLO=BR118

WEMATRS ARUUID=571704#HZTLO=
WEAN SusTAHUID=571654##Z2TL O=BR 14
widnhuvve HansdUID=590383#ZT
WEAMANTSERNTS Susn##UID=561288#1Z
tuTAn g susgnaituID=590383##ZTL0=B

WBHIETTH §ITTATRUID=56014 1##ZTLO=
WNFTINTITIN TAANIHEUID=582037HIZTLO

WHANIET ThaEUID=560141#4Z2TLO=BR127

w08 ue daiERUID=560141##ZTLO=
wannuadnsal YoyWsMuE#UID=551008##ZTL |

wnasmgiian Fofiifim##UID=69911871#
wwamAgainyd vinuudi##UID=5903834#ZT
WAy wnusUID=56014 1##2TLO=BR12715

yunasn qudvt#UID=571710##Z2TL0=BRO

unx. 9Vl aaad/200022
wsEndu UyARFUID=582011##ZTLO=B

WENINTITIN VN#HIUID=571704##ZTLO=B
wsarmtone Ténlsefins#HUID=571600#
WWENANTNE Do od##UID=13660##ZTLO
weEmaIng aulai#lID=590483#4ZTLO=B
wEIMaViY winTuGHUID=580896##ZTLO=BR

wedTanla ANIUID=571708##ZTLO=BR
WWEITUNT UUNSMSFUID=5T1708##ZTLO=B

woamalngien sl gi#UID=5650590##
Soa¥arl sawsiVinyTu#UID=5003804#
wsgAn InBond##UID=550114##ZTLO
WEUTINAT YARHUID=571708##ZTLO=
winTen! Sunidu#tUID=13660##ZTLO=B
wasanind naT#UID=572404MZTLO=B
wnsely nAwflas##UID=571170#ZTLO
WA Roa eadftUID=5524156##ZTLO=BR

wndng ayuasUID=550114##2TLO=BR1187

WIENUTINT WL WHUID=573243#ZTL
wuandviod HaAAUID=550114##ZTLO=BR

wwansaml wauUID=550114##ZTLO=
WaAMENSIE LNTEUID=550114##ZTLO=

wunduv atlga#UID=430046##ZTLO=BRO

w.&.§M2 YARFHUID=571710#ZTLO=B

7,300.00 2,863,500.00

7,300.00 2,870,800.00
5,300.00 2,876,100.00

10,000.00 2,886,100.00
7,300.00 2,893,400.00

5,300.00 2,898,700.00
7,300.00 2,906,000.00
7,300.00 2,913,300.00
7,300.00 2,920,600.00

-10,000.00 2,930,600.00

7,300.00 2,837.900.00
5,300.00 2,943,200.00

5,300.00 2,948,500.00
7,300.00 2,955,800.00
5,500.00 2,961,300.00
7,300.00 2,968,600.00
10,000.00 2,978,600.00

7,300.00 2,985,200.00
5,300.00 2,991,200.00

7,300.00 2,998,500.00

5,300.00 3,003,800.00
7,300.00 3,011,100.00

7,300.00 3,018,400.00
5,300.00 3,023,700.00
7,300.00 3,031,000.00

7,300.00 3,038,300.00

164,900.00 3,203,200.00

7,300.00 3,210,500.00

7,500.00 3,218,000.00
5,300.00 3,223,300.00
7,300.00 3,230,600.00
7,300.00 3,237,900.00
7,300.00 3,245,200.00

7,300.00 3,252,500.00
8,000.00 3,260,500.00

7,300.00 3,267,800.00
5,300.00 3,273,100.00
5,300.00 3,278,400.00
7,300.00 3,285,700.00
7,300.00 3,293,000.00
8,000.00 3,301,000.00
8,000.00 3,309,000.00
5,300.00 3,314,300.00

7,300.00 3,321,600.00

5,500.00 3,327,100.00
10,000.00 3,337,100.00

7,300.00 3,344,400.00
6,000.00 3,350,400.00

7,500.00 3,357,900.00

7,500.00 3,365,400.00

1035

1187
0625

1187
1359

1328
1187
1187
0601
0767

1135
1187

1271
1407
1187
0347
1187

1271
0767

1271

1271
0767

1187
1187
1271

0601

108682
0608

1271
0641
1187
0857
0601

1187
1187

1187
0610
1187
1187
1187
0767
0867
1258

1187

1035
1187

1187
1187

0612

0601




09-12-2019 10:13:00

09-12-2019 10:40:00

09-12-2019 10:46:00
09-12-2019 11:22:00
09-12-2019 11:29:00

09-12-2019 12:25:00
09-12-2019 12:44:00

09-12-2019 13:06:00
09-12-2019 13:47:00
09-12-2019 13:53:00

09-12-2019 14:19:00
09-12-2019 14:44:.00
09-12-2019 14:52:00

09-12-2019 15:07:00
09-12-2019 16:03:00
09-12-2019 16:03:00

09-12-2019 16:14:00

09-12-2019 16:22:00
09-12-2019 16:22:00

09-12-2019 16:23:00

09-12-2019 17:34:00

09-12-2019 19:10:00

09-12-2019 19:11:00

10-12-2019 11:48:00

10-12-2019 12:48:00

10-12-2019 14:20:00
10-12-2019 15:28:00

10-12-2019 17:49:.00
10-12-2019 18:44:00

10-12-2019 19:06:00
10-12-2019 19:20:00

11-12-2019 09:12:00

11-12-2019 09:35:00
11-12-2019 10:01:00
11-12-2019 10:41:00
11-12-2019 10:50:00

11-12-2019 10:53:00

11-12-2019 11:06:00

11-12-2019 11:59:00
11-12-2019 12:47:00
11-12-2019 13:02:00
11-12-2019 13:03:00
11-12-2019 13:03:00

11-12-2019 13:43:.00

11-12-2019 14:57:00
11-12-2019 15:25:00

11-12-2019 15:32:00
11-12-2019 15:34.00

16048

550715

590141
931001
582029

572470
590083

590112
571708
590389

571708
7993
580896

580901
550114
570183

550114

550114
590066

550114

571708

582021

582021

673243

571708

571645
571709

571161
510236

550114
550114

582095

551298

573177
931000
571170

17914

582051

571708
560141
582021
571161
580898

571701

571132
552543

582021
682021

TSTDCA

TSTOCA

TSTDCA
BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTOCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
BCD14

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTOCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTOCA

TSTDCA
TSTOCA

U8 Anun MRWWINVEHUID=16048##ZTLO=
e suvl NAIUHEUID=550715##ZTLO=BR

wwanFuatll (Aouag##UID=5901418#
w29 aaad/200022
WETIIIIN VaouHUID=582020##ZTLO=BR

wenenadt nduud##UID=572470#4ZTLO=

wihid B vadUID=590063##ZTLO=
BR063
witns¥and Mfu#UID=590112##ZTLO=BRO

wieMgye MSus#EUID=571708##2TLO=BR
uanivid ANNARUID=590389##2TLO=BRO61

wninsiug] Sl UID=571708##2TLO=B
winssilo udWug#uID=7993#4#2T1.0=BRO
u.d.Junu Souyoy TuiHUID=580896##ZTLO=BR

WIETINTUNTY URshHUID=580001#82TL
wudaNgNRM Ao flun#tUID=550114##ZTLO=
unaa MANH#EUID=570183##ZTLO=BR0616530

wwangau 8 E#UID=550114##ZTLO=BR

W IANIN T IquiUID=550114##2TLO=
wwaufin Aune&##UID=590066##ZTLO=BR

wiFBa Jvas##UID=550114##ZTLO=BR11
Wsna Tuaa##UID=571708##2TLO=BR11
u.8.5500 naaduHIUID=582021##ZTLO=BR
.8 uuvgn oneUID=582021##ZTL.O=BR11
W HUMNUG WANWHHUID=573243##ZTL.O
vyl aflud##UID=571708#ZTLO=BR1

u.q.unuel andsusHUID=571645##ZTLO=BR
wndnele n8aNF#UID=571700##ZTLO=BR

Wi Tannand#UiD=571151#4#ZTLO=B
UWFNNUNITIN NAIVIRUID=510236##ZT1.0=B

WHIANARE TNRTARIUID=550114##2TLO=

witne wrouwAUID=550114##ZTLO=
BR1187

Wi dflla#UID=582095##ZTLO=BR0O6

wesviszgnol SvuiwniduiD=55129
wnamssadadneal anddsuads#uiD
uxa.dh aare/200022

Wwsuns afiuID=571170#ZTLO=BR086TS

WWENGNARAT Wi UID=17914#ZTLO=
WLunng §UNRNEHUID=582051##2TLO=BR061

weanIdnwal Wud##UID=571708#ZTL
wiiAny A3Tan##UID=560141##ZTLO=B
u.d.sunsal inue#HUID=582021##ZTLO=B
wwanihsnigyad wddnRUID=571151#
wuandy 8ufuiiUID=580898##2T1.0=BR0624

wi Tesd JunsaiiUID=57170 #ZTLO=BRO6

W.3.W3AT aruduisUID=571132#ZTLO=B
weuing AEynNatUID=552543#4#Z TL O=BR0O8

wedvade FugrssimBUID=5820214
w50V 1HUAIUID=582021##ZTLO=BR

5,300.00 3,370,700.00
7,300.00 3,378,000.00

7,300.00 3,385,300.00

199,800.00 3,585,100.00

7,300.00 3,592,400.00

6,000.00 3,598,400.00
9,000.00 3,607,400.00

6,300.00 3,613,700.00
7,300.00 3,621,000.00
7.300.00 3,628,300.00

7,300.00 3,635,600.00
9,000.00 3,644,600.00
7,300.00 3,651,900.00

© 6,000.00 3,657,900,00

8,000.00 3,665,900.00
5,300.00 3,671,200.00

7,300.00 3,678,500.00

7,300.00 3,685,800.00
7,300.00 3,693,100.00

9,000.00 3,702,100.00
7,000.00 3,709,100.00
7,300.00 3,716,400.00

7,300.00 3,723,700.00

'7,300.00 3,731,000.00

7,500.00 3,738,500.00

7,300.00 3,745,800.00
7,300.00 3,753,100.00

7,300.00 3,760,400.00
7,300.00 3,767,700.00

7,300.00 3,775,000.00
7,300.00 3,782,300.00

7,300.00 3,789,600.00

5,300.00 3,794,900.00
5,300.00 3,800,200.00

253,000.00 4,053,200.00

8,000.00 4,061,200.00
5,300.00 4,066,500.00
6,000.00 4,072,500.00

7,300.00 4,079,800.00
6,300.00 4,086,100.00
7,300.00 4,093,400.00
7,300.00 4,100,700.00
7,300.00 4,108,000.00

5,300.00 4,113,300.00

8,000.00 4,121,300.00
7,300.00 4,128,600.00

7.300.00 4,135,900.00
7,500.00 4,143,400.00

0618

0637

0624
108682
0641

0636
0635

0635
1187
0610

1187
0608
0601

0602
1187
0616

1187

1187
0617

1187

1187

1187

1187

1035

1187

1272
0767

1271
1187

1187
1187

0627

0611
0613
108682
0867

0624

0610

1187
1271
1187
1271
0624

0610

0644
0887

1187
1187




11-12-2019 17:51:00
12-12-2019 08:52:00
12-12-2019 09:32:00

12-12-2019 10:53:00
12-12-2019 10:58:00

12-12-2019 11:44:00
12-12-2019 15:09.00
12-12-2019 15:10:00
12-12-2019 15:47:00

12-12-2019 156:59:00
12-12-2019 16:56:00
13-12-2019 09:20:00
13-12-2019 10:02:00
13-12-2019 10:41:00

13-12-2019 10:44.00
13-12-2019 10:46:00
13-12-2019 11:07:00
13-12-2019 11:55.00
13-12-2019 12:03:00
13-12-2019 12:39:00

13-12-2019 12:50:00

13-12-2019 13:22:00
13-12-2019 14:19:00
13-12-2019 15:40:.00

13-12-2019 16:59.00
13-12-2019 17:57:.00

13-12-2019 18:15:00

13-12-2019 18:18:00
13-12-2019 18:45.00
14-12-2019 10:34:00
14-12-2019 13:47.00

14-12-2019 17:35:.00
14-12-2019 18:10:00
15-12-2019 11:10:00

15-12-2019 11:34:00
15-12-2019 11:35:.00

15-12-2019 11:45.00
15-12-2019 11:45:00
15-12-2019 13:59:00
15-12-2019 14:44:00
15-12-2019 17:45:00

15-12-2019 18:32:00
15-12-2019 18:34:00
15-12-2019 18:35.00
15-12-2019 18:45:00
15-12-2019 18:56:00
15-12-2019 18:58:00

16-12-2019 08:43:00

582037

552194

20209

931000
572498

574710
571708
590383
590383

580734

582037

551324

590112

590066

16048
16048
931001
573183
550643
550114

580893

14804
550114
582021

590383
582037

582037

571709
572498
571879
573183

582037 -

590383
550114

560141
573243

550114
590383
572494
571170
573243

590383

550114

590383

550114

573227

573227

571132

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTOCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
BCD14

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTOCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTOCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

WSEVIUYRITIO oYRF#UID=582037T##ZTLO=

Wil inenlan#tUID=552194##ZTLO=BR061

WA YUH#UID=20200##ZTLO=BROB135.

uya. 9 paad/200022

WwEINAAN Yanh##uIiD=
572498##ZTLO=B
u. g uIntedaci#UID=571 TA0HIZTL

WesangINa Wi#HUID=571708##ZTLO=BR
WwaMNRe NasnaudHFUID=500383##ZT
weetysivg weuwnaUID=590383##ZTL.O=BR

WA ATNT VauVaIUID=580734##ZTLO=B
wvieia MVay#UID=58203T##ZTLO=
BR07675

waTIWEER AuIuUID=551324#42TLO=
ud. Qe Wrn##UID=5901 12##27TL0=BR0OB3
weamnnlszdy vlaniv#UID=590066##ZTLO=

w.a uTnsal d208uUID=16048#H#ZTLO=
w.&.98a5 nasUnIRUID=16048##ZTLO=BRO
unq. 9 poad/200022

wsamit Sunug#sUID=573183##ZT
wpgdvd sudninai#UID=550643#ZTL
wipfeniad Si#UID=550114#4#ZTLO=BR1187

WWAMINENNA ATANSIHHUID=580893#ZTLO

w.ausAnsol 139aTnsaliUID=14804##
W Tuvinue ARanN#IUID=550114##Z
w.d ey wiunesEUID=58202 1##ZTLO=BR1

weanATTAMT auiuEuEUID=590383#4Z
WY FNTUNRIUID=58203THIZTLO=BRO

wadans nadlla##UID=582037##2TLO=BRO767

WETINAAIRE YU WHAUID=571 7094 ZTLO
unelEAnd YeyasUID=572498##ZTLO=B
AGETAY YaSIUTIMIRUID=571879M##
wtinansal ndunaniiUID=573183##2T71.0=BR0O

WRIAR LEINEAFHRUID=58203THHIZT
WU fuvps#UID=590383##ZTLO=
WEMBGUN W TanHIUID=550114#ZTLO=B

w.&.nFnd SuduUID=560141##ZTLO=
WETINTUAT IWIUSHHUID=573243#4#ZTLO=B

wEINTsAd 80ufn##UID=550114HZTL
wwEaITiuv nyvnsnlUID=500383HIZT
WiV YORTA#EUID=572404##ZTL.O=B
winSnian! lud#UID=571170#ZTLO=B
retilsia} uq;wa\)##UID=573243WZTLO=BR1035

W TINTTUA WRNNFIUID=590383#ZTLO=BR
WA TIHAURIUID=550114#IZTLO=B
UNIMDYIT awmﬂu#UID=5903831#£ZTL6=B
WHBUAVT WRINIHUID=550114#4ZTLO=BR118
.. theld 3auuas##UID=57322THIZTLO=BR1
Wit Al YRUNIHIUID=573227T##ZTLO=BR

w8850 SuthusgUID=571132##ZTLO=B

7,300.00 4,150,700.00
5,300.00 4,156,000.00

7,300.00 4,163,300.00

187,000.00 4,350,300.00

7,300.00 4,357,600.00

5,300.00 4,362,800.00
7.,300.00 4,370,200.00
7,300.00 4,377,500.00
7,500.00 4,385,000.00

7,300.00 4,392,300.00
8,000.00 4,400,300.00
7,300.00 4,407,600.00
7,300.00 4,414,800.00
5,300.00 4,420,200.00

5,300.00 4,425,500.00
5,300.00 4,430,800.00

137,600.00 4,568,400.00

7,300.00 4,575,700.00
10,000.00 4,585,700.00
7,300.00 4,593,000.00

7,300.00 4,600,300.00

7,300.00 4,607,600.00
7,300.00 4,614,900.00
7,300.00 4,622,200.00

5,300.00 4,627,500.00
7,300.00 4,634,800.00

7,500.00 4,642,300.00

7,300.00 4,649,600.00
7,300.00 4,656,200.00
5,300.00 4,662,200.00
7,500.00 4,669,700.00

8,300.00 4,678,000.00
7,300.00 4,685,300.00
7,300.00 4,692,600.00

7,300.00 4,699,900.00
5,300.00 4,705,200.00

7,300.00 4,712,500.00
7,300.00 4,719,800.00
7,300.00 4,727,100.00
5,300.00 4,732,400.00
7,300.00 4,739,700.00

7,300.00 4,747,000.00
7,300.00 4,754,300.00
7,300.00 4,761,600.00
10,000.00 4,771,600.00
8,000.00 4,779,600.00
8,000.00 4,787,600.00

5,300.00 4,792,900.00

0767

0617

0613

108682
1271

0601
1187
1187
1187

0601

0767

0615

0635

0617

0618
0618
108682
0767
0636
1187

0837

0602
1187
1187

1187
0767

0767

0767
1271
1035
0767

0767
1187
1187

1271
1035

1187
1187
0767
0867
1035

1187

1187

1187

1187

1342

1342

0644




16-12-2019 08:45:00

16-12-2019 09:13:00
16-12-2019 10:10:00
16-12-2019 10:28:00
16-12-2019 10:32:00

16-12-2019 10:43:00
16-12-2019 11:00:00
16-12-2019 11:07.00
16-12-2019 11:31:00
16-12-2019 11:35:00

16-12-2019 11:47:00
16-12-2019 11:51:.00

16-12-2019 11:52:00
16-12-2019 12:16:00

16-12-2019 12:22:00
16-12-2019 12:27:.00

16-12-2019 13:24:00
16-12-2019 13:26.00
16-12-2019 14:14:.00
16-12-2019 14:49:00
16-12-2019 15:06.00
16-12-2019 15:28:00
16-12-2019 16:58:00
16-12-2019 17:11:00

16-12-2019 17:22:00
16-12-2019 17:52:00

16-12-2019 17:57.00
16-12-2019 18:51:00
16-12-2019 18:54.00
16-12-2019 18:56:00
16-12-2019 19:01:.00

16-12-2019 19:39.00

16-12-2019 19:56:00
17-12-2019 09:31:00
17-12-2019 09:38:00

17-12-2019 10:34:00
17-12-2019 10:41:00
17-12-2019 10:42:00

17-12-2019 11:13:00
17-12-2019 11:23:.00

17-12-2019 11:35:00
17-12-2019 11:46:00
17-12-2019 12:26:00
17-12-2019 12:28:00

17-12-2019 12:40:00

17-12-2019 12:42:00
17-12-2019 12:44:00
17-12-2019 12:46:00
17-12-2019 12:46:00

571132

561374 .

14976
571695
570945

931000
420038
571710
570755
571710

420038

571094

550590
571693

571710
582088

571833

571833

590381

590483

571710

571710

571710

571710

551357
571710

572494
550590
550590

550590 .

571708

571708

571710
580734
571701

931001
590483
571136

580893
582088

571709
560141
571708
590063

571708

571708
571708
571708
580896

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDOTHC
TSTDCA

BCD14

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTOCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTOCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

W/ 5N @5eVinofuiUID=571132##ZTLO=B

w0 W A#IUID=561374#8ZTLO
weuTITIo: nAUASRUIUID=14976##ZTLO
WA YeyARIMUID=571695##ZTLO
11335 anf#HUID=570045##ZTLO=BR061058

una. 49 aard/200022

wtuuvilds Sutflad##UID=420038##ZTLO
w.d.muford PesalsnERUID=571710#4Z
wamVHnidan SanFyTadssuID=570
usETuaNT VOEUID=571710##ZTLO=BR11

wolgyan SuvuiiHiUID=420038##ZTL0=BR
WHNT WULAUID=571094tHZTL.O=BR11355

weamfyaiad SunndauiuiD=55059
WoAaAY WS THIUID=571693##ZTLO=BR045

W& §fion JotvlugUID=571710#IZTLO=
endn (§THUID=582088#4#2TLO=BR1135

WM YeanaUID=571833##ZTLO=BR
AN TR WRISMIHUID=571833##ZTLO=BR
Wt ¥y TuABEUID=590381#4ZTLO=BRO6
WNIFVIUNUR DWYWTUSIHUID=590483HIZTL.O=B
wndsautd wFEUID=571710##ZTLO=BR11
wiesiand TnuyuveUID=571710#ZTLO=B
u.&.nflug) SuudaHUID=571T10#ZTLO=BR
winadiafiu AanIuUID=571710##ZTLO=BR

wiunny AMHIITHUID=55135T#IZTLO
u.&.85unn uadeyan#UID=571710#ZTLO=BR

wwsEmlfiaiams WaudssfingiruID=572494
WE7 IR SuguiUID=550590##ZT1L.O
weamuTagiun FnsyqudiUID=550500442T
wsEiavinn §annetUID=550590H#ZT
wsINNRTUA §MNARUID=571708#4ZTLO=BR

witaustng Siflan##UID=571708##ZTLO=BR11

wneFurn e 85ausst#UID=571710##Z
Wt AN NUgn#EUID=580734##ZTLO=
Wi au W NNan#UID=571701##ZTLO=B

uua. 4l aasd/200022
WNIZANS ey TOuTHAUID=500483#FZTL
u.&.6l517 1aaEyMTHFUID=571136##ZTLO=BR1

wanginynl mugiuai#UID=580893#
uand nfinauds##UID=582088H#ZTLO=BR113

W NN AANFEUID=571700##ZTLO=
u.&. 8o yulu#iUID=560141##ZTLO=B
wamgwEml dasudosUID=571708##2TL
WWEIAFN ATERUNVaNFHUID=580063##ZTLO

wpysreleny ViunaiUID=571708##ZTL.O=B

wipsuliy dalgeBaotiUID=57170B##ZTL
WA WAL uNEUID=571708##ZTLO=
wwaFlsenn SnudugUID=571708#4ZT
Ww..2956000 WTIRLHUID=580896/#ZTLO=BRO

5,300.00 4,798,200.00

5,300.00 4,803,500.00
7,300.00 4,810,800.00
7,300.00 4,818,100.00
6,300.00 4,824,400.00

493,800.00 5,318,200.00

7,300.00 §,325,500.00
7.300.00 5,332,800.00
5,300.00 5,338,100.00
6,300.00 5,344,400.00

7,300.00 5,351,700.00
7,300.00 5,359,000.00

7,300.00 6,366,300.00
7,300.00 5,373,600.00

8,000.00 5,381,600.00
7,300.00 5,388,900.00

8,000.00 5,396,900.00
8,000.00 5,404,900.00
7,300.00 5,412,200.00
7,300.00 5,419,500.00
7,300.00 5,426,800.00
10,000.00 5,436,800.00
8,000.00 5,444,800.00
7,500.00 5,452,300.00

6,000.00 5,458,300.00
5,300.00 5,463,600.00

5,300.00 5,468,800.00
8,000.00 5,476,900.00
7,300.00 5,484,200.00
7.300.00 5,491,500.00
7,300.00 5,498,800.00

7,300.00 5,506,100.00

7,300.00 5,513,400.00
7,300.00 5,520,700.00
7,300.00 5,528,000.00

410,100.00 5,938,100.00

7,300.00 5,945,400.00
5,300.00 5,950,700.00

7,300.00 5,958,000.00
7,300.00 5,865,300.00

5,300.00 5,970,600.00
7,300.00 5,977,900.00
7,300.00 5,985,200.00
7,300.00 5,892,500.00

7,300.00 5,999,800.00

7,300.00 6,007,100.00
7,300.00 6,014,400.00
7,300.00 6,021,700.00
7,300.00 6,029,000.00

0644

1095
1352
0636
0610

108682
0644
1187
1152
1187

0644

1135

1187
0451

1187
1135

0609

0609

0610

0857

1187

1187

1187

1187

0867
1187

0767
1187
1187
1187
1187

1187

1187
0601
0610

108682
0857
1135

0637
1135

0767
1271
1187
0835

1187

1187
1187
1187
0801




17-12-2019 12:48:00

17-12-2019 13:25:00
17-12-2019 13:35:00
17-12-2019 13:39:00
17-12-2019 13:42:00
17-12-2019 14:01:00
17-12-2019 14:12:00

17-12-2019 14:40:00

17-12-2019 14:41:00
17-12-2019 16:44.00
17-12-2019 16:46:00

17-12-2019 16:48:00
17-12-2019 17:00:00
17-12-2019 17:12:00
17-12-2019 17:12:00

17-12-2019 17:14:.00
17-12-2019 17:39:00
17-12-2019 17:40:00

17-12-2019 17:49:00
17-12-2019 18:29:00

17-12-2019 18:53:00
17-12-2019 19:51:00

18-12-2019 10:38:00
22-12-2019 16:04:00

25-12-2019 12:59:00
26-12-2019 12:14:.00
26-12-2019 16:10:00

26-12-2019 16:15:00

27-12-2019 09:16:00
27-12-2019 11:30:00
27-12-2019 11:58:00
27-12-2019 15:26:00
29-12-2019 12:42:00
29-12-2019 15:13:00

30-12-2019 11:04:00

30-12-2019 11:31:00
30-12-2019 11:55:00

30-12-2019 14:04:00
30-12-2019 17:00:00

30-12-2019 17:57:00

Total Cr. = 4,779,800.00

580896

580736
571670
69911871
69911871 -
551289
8705

530820

530820
571710
571710

571710

530820

571710

582037

571710
521085
571708

571708

571708

551289
571710

931000
551289

582021
17112
582088

582088

580900
931000
582096
590063
571708
571712

582051

931000
580922

570110

90155

550114

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA
BCD14

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
CBCA

TSTDCA

u.&.08gus TnRoU##UID=580896##ZTLO=BR06

waENadan fuusssuladi##UID=580736##

U Aunipt MaTaGHUID=571670#
waNegus Wuu#UID=69911871##ZTLO
WAMTAAMA 1&ua##UID=69911871##Z
u.&. oo (@nai#tuID=551289##2TLO=
wagani wnoedHUID=8705##ZTLO=BR0963

u.8.AA55 UL ##UID=530820##ZTLO=BR1

u.d.130lyy AInSasi#UID=530820#4#ZTLO
U.8.999 JARUHHUID=571710##ZTLO=BR11
u.d.n%a00 §den##UID=571710#ZTLO=BR1

u.d.a3aws rnluUID=571710##ZTLO=BR1
Uu.&.§N T LaNanTH#UID=530820##ZTLO=BR10
u.&.Aaendl JuatuID=571710##ZTLO=BR11
wwaEAuMII MUla##UID=582037#ZTLO=B

u.&.oguu JunidudtUID=571710##ZTLO=
wang ammdHUID=521085##ZTLO=B
WEININTIO ANHUID=571708##ZTLO=B

weTRIund anyaas##UID=571708##ZTLO=BR
W Tasey Juiin##UID=571708##ZTLO=BR

we s555unY AafunaiHUID=551289MHZTL
wnsunsal QVIHHUID=571710##ZTLO=BR118

una. 9l aaa:/200022
waving naswvi##uUID=551289##ZTLO=B

Wi JulsnaighiuID=582021##ZTLO=
waaignua MANIHHUID=17112##ZTLO=B
A3 YusiansHUID=582088##ZTLO=BR1135

nins ManGH#UID=582088##2TLO=BR113501

wnamanaind anFasiiuID=580900##Z
una.9vi paad/200022

u.&.Jua¥ad um Tnan##UID=582006##
WnnIAsT Wauln##UID=590063##ZTLO=BR
UNFNNTE Yy YSnE#HUID=571708##Z
WA ANITIOL BaInNS#H#UID=571712##ZTLO=

U.8.808 nAVLI#UID=582051##ZTLO=BR061

una. 9 paad/200022
WED ABNR SUAHHUID=580922##ZTLO=BR

waNnUNaT Yeydi#UID=570110##ZTLO=BR
CB Debit Round1:CK#10234280TRCBR#644CID#

w2503 HINFHUID=550114##ZTLO=BR118

Total Dr. =-6,764,500.00

7,300.00 6,036,300.00

6,300.00 6,042,600.00
8,000.00 6,050,600.00
7,300.00 6,057,900.00
7,300.00 6,065,200.00
8,000.00 6,073,200.00
7,300.00 6,080,500.00

5,300.00 6,085,800.00

5,300.00 6,091,100.00
7,300.00 6,098,400.00
7,300.00 6,105,700.00

9,000.00 6,114,700.00
7,500.00 6,122,200.00
7,300.00 6,129,500.00
7,300.00 6,136,800.00

7,300.00 6,144,100.00
7,300.00 6,151,400.00
7,300.00 6,158,700.00

10,000.00 6,168,700.00
5,300.00 6,174,000.00

7,300.00 6,181,300.00
7,300.00 6,188,600.00

568,600.00 6,757,200.00

7,300.00 6,764,500.00

47,300.00 6,811,800.00
6,300.00 6,818,100.00
9,000.00 6,827,100.00

8,000.00 6,835,100.00

11,500.00 6,846,600.00
23,000.00 6,869,600.00
15,000.00 6,884,600.00

8,000.00 6,892,600.00
15,000.00 6,907,600.00
15,000.00 6,922,600.00

15,000.00 6,937,600.00

47,000.00 6,984,600.00
15,000.00 6,999,600.00

15,000.00 7,014,600.00

-6,757,200.00 257,400.00

9,000.00 266,400.00

0601

0624
0106
1187
1187
1271
0963

1035

1035
1187
1187

1187

1035

1187

0767

1187
1187
1187

1187

1187

1271
1187

108682
1271

1187
0517
1135

1135

0602
108682
0621
0635
1187
0600

0610

108682
1397

0620

0700

1187



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
02-01-2020 09:46:00

02-01-2020 11:02:00
02-01-2020 11:25:00

02-01-2020 13:14:00
02-01-2020 13:44:00
02-01-2020 15:16:00
02-01-2020 15:20:00
02-01-2020 18:30.00
03-01-2020 09:56:00
03-01-2020 10:43:00
03-01-2020 12:40:00
03-01-2020 13:44:00
03-01-2020 13:48:00
03-01-2020 14:12:00

04-01-2020 10:50:00
04-01-2020 11:15:00
04-01-2020 11:28:00

04-01-2020 11:47:00
04-01-2020 11:49:00

04-01-2020 18:29:00
05-01-2020 11:42:00

05-01-2020 11:43:00
05-01-2020 14:40:00
05-01-2020 14:42:00
05-01-2020 15:29:00

05-01-2020 17:12:00

05-01-2020 19:26:00

Total Cr. = 446,200.00

601-6-06373-8
FUAGRYIFIATY
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712,600.00

Teller Id
580896

931001
580896

570885
20490

560622
580896
521085
510177
931000
582089
590457
571667
561247

573183
571704
550114

571708
571708

571170
550114

550114
571667
571667
530820

571170

573243

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
TSTDCA

BCD14
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
BCD14

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA

TSTDCA

TSTDCA

THB
Active

PHITSANULOK BR.
712,600.00

Description
wnaiayey Yyuvhe#UID=580896##ZTLO=BRO6

una. 4 paad/200022
Auv algaa elnun##UID=580896##ZTLO=B

W INFaNT g uleniUID=570885##ZT
WTUTHR UYnnL#0639020246#UID=20490#
WA Wl gulsuais#UID=56062
wufidnd 19105350 ##UID=580896##ZT
wuetgdl Aumnad##UID=521085##ZTLO=
W HETUN TaaaasHUID=510177T#IZTLO
una. 9 0aad/200022

widus MaAse#UID=582089##2TLO=B
wadatt §UNRTUNSHEUID=590457H#IZTL
W WHIWR BUNTIUBHUID=571667TH#HH#ZTLO=
U ANNT YUHR#FUID=561247#ZTLO=RB06160

wwEnAinY dauaeya##UID=573183#ZT
ud Ao suTuaNANGH#UID=57 1704#4ZTL
w9§RTEIN Sula##UID=550114##ZTLO=BR1

wwanaTyvy aluacad##uID=571708##
Wl YRS IO HUID=571708##ZTLO=BR

winaTId §1ua10UID=571170##ZTLO=BR
wnamdadnia faMHUID=550114##2TLO=BR

WaEasuns Yunida##UID=550114##ZTL
W0EINGeT Yoyl iu##UID=57166THIZTLO=
WIIWTITTUANAT IUTusWINHUID=57 1667 #H#Z
u. & fydmeal Saoaf#UID=530820##ZTLO=BR

WEIUNUR ANIUHUID=571170##ZTLO=BRO

Ruassiass aTauUsEaVAHHUID=573243##

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
11,500.00 277,900.00

70,100.00 348,000.00
9,000.00 357,000.00

15,000.00 372,000.00
15,000.00 387,000.00

8,000.00 395,000.00
14,400.00 409,400.00
14,400.00 423,800.00
15,000.00 438,800.00
36,500.00 475,300.00
11,000.00 486,300.00
60,300.00 546,600.00
15,000.00 561,600.00

8,000.00 569,600.00

15,000.00 584,600.00
8,000.00 592,600.00
8,000.00 600,600.00

14,400.00 615,000.00
14,400.00 629,400.00

8,000.00 637,400.00
8,000.00 645,400.00

8,000.00 653,400.00
14,400.00 667,800.00
14,400.00 682,200.00
14,400.00 696,600.00

8,000.00 704,600.00

8,000.00 712,600.00

Init Br
0601

108682
0601

0545
0503
1135
0601
1187
0508
108682
0623
0059
1035
0616

0767
1271
1187

1187
1187

0867
1187

1187
1035
1035
1035

0867

1035
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Current Accouﬁt Statement

02/01/2563
¥ -
pdfaRuN 5300115
'
upui 1
WHawam 27 e Tan
iy 000275002094
o A
M 311272562

anady  THB

viyey Tan 65000
udt §16A13 fefine nnwauin iy mi AAHAD w1 gphaenT
Suiitiem
BF uangnyl 213,500.00
02/12/2562 SPCCI0  SPINDDA 3%,000.00 0.00 251,500.00 1 920575
06/12/2562 SFCC10  SPINDDA 30,100.00 0,00 281,600.00 1 920575
00/12/2562 SPCC10  SPINDDA 16,000.00 " 0.00 297,600.00 1 920575
11/12/2562 SPCC10  SPINDDA 36,900.00 0.00 334,500.00 | 920575
12/12/2562 SPCCI0  SPINDDA 13,300.00 0.00 347,800.00 1 920575
13/12/2562 SPCCI0  SPINDDA 6,300.00 0.00 354,100.00 1 920575
16/12/2562 SPCC10  SPIN DDA 55,100.00 0.00 409,200.00 1 920575
17/12/2562 SPCC10  SPINDDA 63,100.00 0.00 472,300.00 1 920575
CIF vopun 472,300.99£§ﬁﬁ=i‘ % \
{’< )
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 8 258,800,00
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 8 258,800.00
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Bangkok Bank
| SAMTSN I

TagUs=9100WideMyons 0107536000374

A/C 5493003205  RATCHAPATPIBU 06/01/20 TIME 132226 TERM: 066002 .0549
DATE  PARTICULAR WITHDRAWA : DEPOSIT "~ BALANCE TERMINAL

01/12 BILL DAYMENT flokkkkkxk81, 300,00  #%%%%%1,619,400.00 054900 A
02/12 BILL DAYMENT FHEEERE%273,600.00  *¥%k%%1,803,000.00 054000 A
03/12 BILL DAYMENT ®pRkk%k258,300.00  *xxx¥%2,151,300.00 054900 A
04/12 BILL PAYMENT REEERRE244,800,00  *k¥46%2,396,100.00 054900 A
05/12 BILL DAYMENT Cakkkkrkkk63, 050,00  k%%%%%2,460,050.00 054900 A
06/12 BILL DAYMENT *iokkkkE%166,100,00 k2, 626,150.00 054900 A
7/12 BILL PAYMENT fkkkkkkkk80,800,00 #¥%%x%%2,706,950.00 054900 A
08/12 BILL DAYMENT kkkkkd%105,300,00 **%#%%2,812,250.00 054900 A
09/12 BILL DPAYMENT KKEKXEX262,900,00 . *x%%%%3,075,150.00 054000 A
10/12 BILL DAYMENT kkkkadkk114,700,00 ##%%%3,189,850.00 054900 A
11/12 BILL DAYMENT kkkkakx%211,800.00 #s%%%%3,401,650.00 054900 A .
12/12 BILL DAYMENT kkkkkk%156,300,00 ##%%%%3,557,950.00 054900 A
13/12 BILL DAYMENT fkkkkkk%171,900,00 #*xx%%3,729,850.00 054000 A
14/12 BILL DAYMENT FlkkkkR%%65,400,00  ##skx%3,795,250.00 054900 A
15/12 BILL PAYMENT *ppkkkkkx82, 600,00 #%%%%%3,877,850.00 054900 A
16/12 BILL DAYMENT Sekkkkkkk466,600,00  kkdwkkd 344 450,00 054900 A
17/12 BILL DAYMENT fokkkkkk%505,400,00  #k%%%%4,849,850.00 054900 A
25/12 BILL PAYMENT HHEEERE%212,200,00 **%%k%5,062,050.00 054900 A
26/12 BILL PAYMENT kkkkkkkk120,600,00  #%%%%%5,182,650.00 054900 A
27/12 BILL PAYMENT kkkkadkkkk16,000,00 *##%%5,108,650.00 054900 A
28/12 BILL PAYMENT dpskkkksokr16,000.00 ******5,214,650.00 054900 A
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20/12 BILL PA

'MENT

30/12 BILL PAYMENT
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